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We manufacture 
premium-quality products with 
unique design and sustainable 

practices. Guided by our passion for 
gastronomy and our commitment 

to creativity and innovation, we 
are a genuine partner for HoReCa 

professional.
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save for tomorrow!

Please download for the 
whole approach document.

Bonna Contributions to Net Zero Commitment
We measure and officially validate our carbon footprint annually according to 

ISO 14064 and GHG Protocol. Our commitments to Net Zero Movement are:  

• Information security management system 

guaranteed by ISO 27001 Certification

• Human resources policy in line with the United 

Nations Universal Declaration on Human Resources 

and International Labor Organization (ILO) standards

• Corporate Social Responsibility Policy supporting 

young chefs’ education in the world’s leading culinary 

schools and gastronomy departments

Sustain Human Well-Being and Integrate with
Society by Social Impact

Sustain Our Industry by Circularity and 
Long Product Life Cycle

Sustain Our Life Resources 
by Low Carbon Emission

• World’s first Environmental Product Declaration 

Certification in Tableware and Kitchenware Category

• Recycled porcelain collection recovering 87% of 

internal wastes of the production cycle

• Zero Waste Production Facility by %99,9 recycle and 

recovery rate

• Industrial Wastewater Treatment System recover 

daily water used 

•Net Zero Warehouse supported by Solar 

Energy System and certified by LEED Gold.

A total of 92.962 trees are saved and 5.113 tons 

of carbon emissions are prevented across all 

solar energy systems at our all facilities.

• Vitrified collections produced by single firing 

and local resources enable even lower carbon 

footprint offers 

Our Philosophy: Integration with 
Nature 
Our Goal: Save All the Values of Life 
for Tomorrow

The moment when elements of soil 
merge with water to form a porcelain 
body marks the beginning of Bonna’s 
products, bringing them to life and 
enhancing culinary experiences. 
Through this integration, energy 
resources shape the final appearance 
of each porcelain piece, transforming 
natural materials into a durable form. 
This process reflects a deep respect for 
the natural cycle, ensuring that even 
at the end of its lifecycle, porcelain 
continues to contribute positively to the 
environment.

Bonna’s sustainability vision is 
rooted in preserving harmony 
between nature and production 
while meeting today’s needs without 
compromising future generations. 
Guided by integrity and strong ethical 
values since its foundation, Bonna 
aligns its sustainability strategies 
with the United Nations Sustainable 
Development Goals, including 
Affordable and Clean Energy; Industry, 
Innovation, and Infrastructure; 
Responsible Consumption and 
Production; Climate Action; Life 
Below Water; Life on Land; Gender 
Equality; Reduced Inequalities; Peace, 
Justice, and Strong Institutions; and 
Partnerships for the Goals.
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We are Türkiye’s Tableware 
Export Champion in 

2023 and 2025.

Each collection bearing the 
Bonna signature is meticulously 
designed to the highest quality 
standards, with a strong focus 
on originality, functionality, 
innovation, and ergonomics. 
Alongside Bonna’s in-house 
design team, our collaborations 
with internationally renowned 
designers enable us to develop 
exclusive series tailored to 
the professional needs of the 
gastronomy sector. Through 
this approach, we aim to deliver 
excellence in every presentation.
All collections undergo rigorous 
quality and durability testing 

by our R&D team and are 
produced through a flawless 
manufacturing process 
before reaching professional 
kitchens. Today, Bonna serves 
gastronomy professionals in 
more than 100 countries across 
six continents. Our consecutive 
export leadership in Türkiye’s 
“Porcelain, Tableware, and 
Kitchenware” sector stands 
as a clear reflection of this 
commitment. With dozens of 
award-winning collections, 
Bonna continues to provide 
refined and reliable solutions 
for the HoReCa industry.
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Albania  

Argentina  

Austria  

Australia

Azerbaijan

Bahrain  

Bolivia  

Bosnia & Herzegovina  

Brazil  

Bulgaria  

Canada  

China

Chile  

Colombia

Costa Rica  

Croatia  

Cuba

Czech Republic  

Denmark  

Dominican Republic  

Egypt  

Estonia  

Fiji  

France  

Georgia  

Germany  

Ghana  

Greece  

Guatemala  

Hong Kong  

Hungary  

Iceland  

India  

Iraq  

Israel  

Italy  

Japan  

Jordan  

Kazakhstan  

Kenya  

Kosovo  

Kuwait  

Kyrgyzstan  

Lebanon  

Libya  

Lithuania  

Madagascar  

Maldives  

Malta  

Mauritius  

Mexico  

Moldova  

Mongolia  

Montenegro  

Morocco

Namibia  

Nepal  

Netherlands  

Nicaragua  

Nigeria  

North Macedonia  

Norway  

Oman  

Peru 

Philippines 

Poland  

Portugal  

Puerto Rico  

Qatar  

Republic of the Congo  

Romania  

Russia  

Rwanda  

Saudi Arabia 

Senegal 

Serbia  

Seychelles  

Slovakia  

Slovenia  

South Africa  

South Korea  

Spain  

Sri Lanka  

Switzerland  

Tanzania  

Thailand  

Turkmenistan  

Uganda  

Ukraine  

United Arab Emirates  

United Kingdom  

United States  

Uruguay  

Uzbekistan  

Zambia

Madrid

İstanbul / İstoç 

Antalya



Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Outstanding Durability Scratch Resistance

Stackable

Dishwasher Safe

Translucency
Thermal Shock Resistance

Microwave Safe Genuine Partner

Lifetime Edge Chip Resistance Warranty

Selected plate forms feature edge-chip resistance, and 
those marked with the “edge-chip resistance logo” are 
backed by our lifetime warranty.

Thanks to reactive glaze technology, each piece has 
unique color transitions. This makes each plate special 
and unique.

Our dense, special product formulation ensures out-
standing durability, and our plates are fully compat-
ible with industrial applications, exceeding industry 
standards.

Our state-of-the-art glazing technique offers superior 
scratch resistance. Our plates and cutlery collections 
deliver excellent performance together.

We know how important space efficiency is in 
professional kitchens. That is why we design many 
of our products to be stackable, starting with our plates.

High resistance glazing process enable Bonna products 
to be resistant to highly corrosive dishwasher effect 
during fast service cleaning cycle.

Our detailed R&D process gives a translucent, elegant 
ivory whiteness to our fine-dining restaurant plates.

Hard glaze surface and premium raw materials provide 
durability against sudden temperature changes.

Our microwave-safe porcelain and Premium Vitrified 
products offer practical usage and save time.

We regard our customers as partners and share 
their passion. Through superior product quality and 
customer-focused operational solutions, we deliver 
a perfect presentation experience.
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Patch	 70

Patera	 178  

Pott Bowl	 102

Radix	 84 

Retro	 204

Retro Floral	 28

Sage	 126

Sapphire	 118

Sphere Ocean	 116 

Stage	 104 

Strato	 71

Silverline	 69 

Sway	 176 

Snell	 124 

Tea & Coffee Products	 210

Vago	 80  

Viento	 154

Calif	 164

Clair	 42

Complements	 108

Coral	 122

Cortado	 138

Cosmos	 188

Cras & Ground	 208

Crater	 121

Dora	 40

East	 64

Esnaf	 160

Fium	 144

Gaia & Artizan	 128

Galata	 136

Gloire	 130

Goldline	 68

Gourmet	 90

Grain	 200

Granix	 30

Grandma	 150

Graphite	 134

Halo	 74

Hygge	 76

Iris	 168

Iris White	 86

Kadim	 50

Knidos	 142

Kymen	 34

Lagoon	 120

Lavis Black	 44

Lavis Blue	 46

Lavis Green	 48

Linea	 192

Loop	 88

Luca	 146

Luca Mosaic	 148

Lunar Ocean	 166

Luz	 174

Madera	 186

Marlena	 73

Mesopotamia	 180

Minimeals	 207

Moove	 82

Mood	 112

Nacrous	 182

Neat	 66

Nicole	 38

Odette	 170

Infinityglass 

Infinityglass	 236
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Premium Porcelain

Albus	 72

Albufera	 158

Alhambra	 156

Arctic	 184

Aquelis	 32

Aura	 196

Banquet	 94

Base Complements	 106 

Blue Wave	 162

Bowls	 100

Buffet	 98

Cutlery

Alba	 223

Balera	 224

Grace	 220

Illusion	 221

Justo	 225

Nox	 226

Vogue	 222 

Solida

Solida  	 230

Product Care

Cutlery	 281

Infinityglass	 282 

Porcelain	 280 

Solida	 282 

Vitrified	 280 

Wood	 281 

New product

Last Call	 241

Customization	 275

Premium Vitrified

Cresta	 56

Cresta Bazalith	 22

Fuji Elisa	 18

Fuji Ocean	 20

Ripple	 54

Ripple Liora	 24

Tone	 58

Tone Bazalith	 16

Tone Elisa	 17
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Fuji Elisa & Tone Elisa

Mix & Match

15
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Premium aesthetics, premium quality. With handcrafted details, Bazalith Tone recalls 
artisanal craftsmanship through its design. Its unique color transitions and matte 
texture evoke quiet luxury, while single-firing technology ensures a more sustainable, 
energy-efficient production.

Elisa Tone features unique color transitions and metallic reflections 
thanks to our reactive glaze technology. Each plate is single-fired, 
reducing energy consumption and supporting the sustainability 
goals of professional restaurants.

tone bazali̇th tone elisa
Oval Plate
BZTTONB15OV  x12  15cm
BZTTONB20OV  x6  20cm
BZTTONB24OV  x6  24cm
BZTTONB30OV  x6  30cm
BZTTONB36OV  x6  36cm

Deep Plate
ELSTONB27CK  x6
1010cc  27cm

Deep Plate
BZTTONB27CK  x6  1010cc  27cm

Rectangular Plate
ELSTONB31DT  x12  31cm
ELSTONB36DT  x6  36cm

Bowl
BZTTONB10KS  x12  85cc  10cm
BZTTONB14KS  x12  180cc  14cm
BZTTONB19KS  x6  520cc  19cm

Bowl
ELSTONB10KS  x12  85cc  10cm
ELSTONB14KS  x12  180cc  14cm
ELSTONB19KS  x6  520cc  19cm

Rectangular Plate
BZTTONB31DT  x12  31cm
BZTTONB36DT  x6  36cm

Oval Plate
ELSTONB15OV  x12  15cm
ELSTONB20OV  x6  20cm
ELSTONB24OV  x6  24cm
ELSTONB30OV  x6  30cm
ELSTONB36OV  x6  36cm

New Product New Product 

Black Vitrifed Black Vitrifed

Unique Pieces Reactive GlazeUnique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix & MatchMix & Match

Mix and Match: P. 18, 58Mix and Match: P. 58

HandcraftedHandcrafted
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Designed for Far Eastern cuisine, Elisa Fuji elevates the art of 
presentation with its robust plate forms. Reactive glaze technology 
creates unique metallic color transitions, combining luminous and 
matte finishes that define the collection’s distinctive character.

fuji elisa

Mix and Match: P. 17

Stackable

New Product 

Flat Plate
ELSFUJB20DZ  x6  20cm

Square Plate
ELSFUJB26KR  x6  25.7x26cm

Rectangular Plate
ELSFUJB23DT  x6  21x11,5cm
ELSFUJB33DT  x6  32x11,5cm

Deep Plate
ELSFUJB11CK  x12  55cc  11cm
ELSFUJB26CK  x3  380cc  26cm

Mug
ELSGROB250KMUG  x6  250cc

Bowl
ELSFUJB8KS  x24  80cc   8cm 
ELSFUJB12KS  x12  310cc  12cm 
ELSFUJB16KS  x12  510cc  16cm 
ELSFUJB18KS  x6  705cc  18cm 
ELSFUJB21KS  x6  1450cc  21cm 
ELSFUJB24KS  x6  1850cc  24cm

Sauce Jug
ELSFUJB12SO  x6  70cc

Chopstick Rest
ELSFUJB07CS  x12

Handcrafted

Black Vitrifed
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Designed specifically for Far Eastern cuisine, Ocean Fuji stands out with its 
bold form and ocean-blue tone. Reactive glaze technology brings together 
glossy and matte surfaces to create unique metallic color transitions.

fuji ocean

Mix and Match: P. 64

Flat Plate
OCFUJB20DZ  x6  20cm

Square Plate
OCFUJB26KR  x6  25.7x26cm

Rectangular Plate
OCFUJB23DT  x6  21x11,5cm
OCFUJB33DT  x6  32x11,5cm

Deep Plate
OCFUJB11CK  x12  55cc  11cm
OCFUJB26CK  x3  380cc  26cm

Mug
OCGROB250KMUG  x6  250cc

Bowl
OCFUJB8KS  x24  80cc  8cm
OCFUJB12KS  x12  310cc  12cm
OCFUJB16KS  x12  510cc  16cm
OCFUJB18KS  x6  705cc  18cm 
OCFUJB21KS  x6  1450cc  21cm
OCFUJB24KS  x6  1850cc  24cm

Sauce Jug
OCFUJB12SO  x6  70cc

Chopstick Rest
OCFUJB07CS  x12

Stackable

New Product 

Handcrafted

Black Vitrifed
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Bazalith Cresta is designed to deliver exceptional 
presentations with its distinctive color transitions and 
amorphous edge details. Its matte surface, created through 
a special production technique, offers a silky touch and 
reveals effortless, natural elegance.

cresta 
bazali̇th

New Product 

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix & Match

Mix and Match: P. 56

Handcrafted

Flat Plate
BZTCRSB19DZ  x6  19cm
BZTCRSB21DZ  x6  21cm
BZTCRSB25DZ  x6  25cm
BZTCRSB27DZ  x6  27cm

Deep Plate
BZTCRSB20CK  x6  600cc  20cm
BZTCRSB23CK  x6  750cc  23cm
BZTCRSB25CK  x6  870cc  25cm

Bowl
BZTCRSB10KS  x12  130cc  10cm
BZTCRSB16KS  x6  650cc  16cm

Oval Plate
BZTCRSB15OV  x12  15cm
BZTCRSB19OV  x6  19cm
BZTCRSB24OV  x6  24cm

Mix & Match

Cresta Bazalith & Cresta Sahara

Black Vitrifed



2524

As part of the Premium Vitrified series, 
Liora Ripple stands out for its exceptional 
durability. Its scratch and thermal shock 
resistance, along with selected forms 
backed by a lifetime edge-chipping 
warranty, helps minimize equipment 
costs.

ripple
liora Stackable Bowl

LRARPL23JO  x6  1000cc  23cm

Oval Plate
LRARPL33OV  x6  33cm
LRARPL37OV  x6  37cm

Coffee Cup
LRARPL02KF  x6  235cc

Flat Plate
LRARPL16DZ  x12  16cm
LRARPL21DZ  x6  21cm
LRARPL26DZ  x6  26cm
LRARPL28DZ  x6  28cm

Stackable Bowl
LRARPL6JO  x12  35cc  6cm
LRARPL8JO  x12  70cc  8cm
LRARPL10JO  x12  195cc  10cm
LRARPL13JO  x12  470cc  13cm
LRARPL18JO  x6  1050cc  18cm

Snack Plate
LRARPL01STB  x12  20x17cm

Mug Without Handle
LRARPL01KMUG  x12  320cc

Deep Plate
LRARPL19CK  x6  400cc  19cm
LRARPL21CK  x6  805cc  21cm
LRARPL26CK  x6  900cc  26cm

Oval Plate
LRARPL15OV  x12  15cm
LRARPL19OV  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LRARPL01KF  x6  90cc
LRARPL01KT  x6  13cm

Mug
LRARPL01MUG  x12  320cc

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix and Match: P. 54

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Stackable

Vitrifed
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FUSIONtech
Bonna FUSIONtech technology delivers advanced durability and refined aesthetics, setting new 
performance standards for professional tableware. By combining glossy and matte glazes, FUSIONtech 
creates striking light reflections, rich contrasts, and textured, three-dimensional surface effects. Once 
exclusive to artisanal craftsmanship, this visual depth is now achieved through serial production. 
Designed for professional kitchens, FUSIONtech seamlessly unites durability, innovation, and design 
excellence while enhancing both operational efficiency and presentation quality.
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Nostalgic colors meet modern forms. With FUSIONtech, glossy floral details stand out 
on a matte ground. The series withstands scratches, sudden temperature changes, 
and intensive professional use, with a lifetime edge-chip warranty on selected forms.

retro f loral
Flat Plate
F-RTFGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
F-RTFGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Deep Plate
F-RTFBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
F-RTFBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
F-RTFGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm

Pasta Plate
F-RTFGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
F-RTFGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
F-RTFGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-RTFGRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Tea Saucer
F-RTFRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Flat Plate
F-RTFGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Flat Plate
F-RTFGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Oval Plate
F-RTFGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8cm

Oval Plate
F-RTFGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-RTFGRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain



3130

Thanks to FUSIONtech technology, the 
contrast between the matte texture and 
glossy veining adds striking depth to 
presentations. Granix resists scratches, 
sudden temperature changes, and intensive 
professional use, with a lifetime edge-chip 
warranty on selected forms.

granix

*Designs may vary by SKU.

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM15DZ  x12  15cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
F-GRXBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
F-GRXBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Bowl & Underliner
F-GRXGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
F-GRXGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
F-GRXVAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm

Oval Plate
F-GRXVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-GRXGRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80ccOval Plate

F-GRXMOV20OV  x12  20cm

Oval Plate
F-GRXMOV25OV  x12  25cm

Oval Plate
F-GRXMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Oval Plate
F-GRXMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Deep Plate
F-GRXABS28CK  x6
490cc  28cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXVAO19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXVAO24DZ  x12  24cm

Flat Plate
F-GRXVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Rectangular Plate
F-GRXVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-GRXGRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain
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Exceptional depth, high contrast, and textured 
surfaces come together with FUSIONtech. The 
fusion of matte and glossy finishes brings 
patterns to life, creating bold, impactful 
presentations. Selected forms are backed by a 
lifetime edge chip warranty.

aquelis
Flat Plate
F-AELGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
F-AELGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
F-AECGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
F-AECGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
F-AECGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
F-AEOGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Deep Plate
F-AER3BLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
F-AER3BLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
F-AER1VAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm
F-AER1VAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Pasta Plate
F-AECGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Pasta Plate
F-AEOGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm

Oval Plate
F-AER2MOV20OV  x12  20cm
F-AER2MOV25OV  x12  25cm
F-AER2MOV31OV  x6  31cm
F-AER2MOV36OV  x6  36cm

Bowl & Underliner
F-AER1GRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
F-AEOGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Rectangular Plate
F-AER2VAO36DT  x12  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-AER3GRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-AER3GRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Mix and Match: P. 34

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain
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FusionTech adds depth to porcelain surfaces 
while delivering high color contrast in 
the patterns. Featuring both matte and 
glossy textures, Kymen is designed to 
withstand professional kitchen operations; 
selected forms come with a lifetime edge-
chip warranty, and the collection resists 
scratching and sudden temperature changes.

kymen
Flat Plate
F-KM1GRM15DZ  x12  15cm
F-KM1GRM19DZ  x12  19cm
F-KM1GRM21DZ  x12  21cm
F-KM1GRM25DZ  x12  25cm
F-KM1GRM27DZ  x12  27cm
F-KM1GRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
F-KM3VAO15DZ  x12  15cm

Flat Plate
F-KM3VAO19DZ  x12  19cm
F-KM3VAO24DZ  x12  24cm

Flat Plate
F-KM3VAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Pasta Plate
F-KM2GRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
F-KM2GRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
F-KM3VAO12OKY  x12  80cc  12cm
F-KM3VAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Deep Plate
F-KM2BLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
F-KM2BLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
F-KM2MOV20OV  x12  20cm
F-KM2MOV25OV  x12  25cm
F-KM2MOV31OV  x6  31cm
F-KM2MOV36OV  x6  36cm

Bowl & Underliner
F-KM2GRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
F-KM1GRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Rectangular Plate
F-KM3VAO36DT  x12  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-KM1GRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
F-KM1GRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Mix and Match: P. 32

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain
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A perfect canvas for elevated presentations, 
Nicole is designed to express refined elegance. 
With versatile forms, minimalist relief 
details, and a collection-specific coffee series, 
it delivers a cohesive and sophisticated 
presentation experience.

nicole

Flat Plate
NCL32DZ  x6  32cm

Flat Plate
NCL19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
NCL21DZ  x12  21cm
NCL25DZ  x12  25cm

Flat Plate
NCL28DZ  x6  28cm

Flat Plate
NCL16DZ  x12  16cm

Bowl 
NCL8KS  x24  50cc  8cm

Bowl & Underliner
NCL15KS  x12  500cc  15cm
NCL19KKT  x12  19cm

Bowl 
NCL18KS  x6  900cc  18cm

Pasta Plate
NCL27CK  x6  500cc  27cm

Pasta Plate
NCL23CK  x12  325cc  23cm

Oval Plate
NCL15OKY  x12  15,4x9,5x2,6cm
NCL20OKY  x12  20,4x12,5x3cm
NCL25OKY  x12  25,5x15,7x3,3cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NCL13KT  x6  13cm
NCL90KF  x6  90cc

39

Mix and Match: P. 40

Stackable

New Product 

Porcelain
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With ergonomic, functional, and stylish 
forms, Dora is an excellent choice for 
serving tea, sauces, and milk. Its white 
color keeps presentations easy on the 
eyes and free of visual clutter. Available 
in multiple sizes and capacities, it 
perfectly complements any presentation.

dora
Tea Pot
DRA400DM  x6  400cc
DRA01DMK  x6
DRA800DM  x6  800cc
DRA800DMK  x6

Coffee Pot
DRA600KHD  x6  600cc
DRA01DMK  x6

Creamer
DRA50ST  x12  50cc
DRA150ST  x12  150cc

Gravy Boat
DRA250SO  x6  250cc

Sauce Jug
DRA60SO  x12  60cc
DRA120SO  x12  120ccMix and Match: P. 42

New Product 

Mix & Match

Dora & Clair

Porcelain
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Clair is a presentation stand inspired by 
Chef Bachour’s “picked from the branch” 
concept. Bonna’s leaf-motif plates and 
the stainless-steel stand evoke a fruit-
bearing tree, bringing poetic harmony 
and luxury to refined hospitality 
experiences.

clair
by Antonio Bachour

Dessert Plate
CLA14DZ  x6  14cm

Mug
CLA270MUG  x12  270cc

Espresso Saucer
CLA80ESP-T  x6

Espresso Cup
CLA80ESP-F  x6  80cc

4 Pcs Bronze Service Set
MBRCL-4ST  xSet
MBRCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

4 Pcs Gold Service Set
MGDCL-4ST  xSet
MGDCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

4 Pcs Silver Service Set
MGYCL-4ST  xSet
MGYCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

7 Pcs Bronze Service Set
MBRCL-7ST  xSet
MBRCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

7 Pcs Gold Service Set
MGDCL-7ST  xSet
MGDCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

7 Pcs Silver Service Set
MGYCL-7ST  xSet
MGYCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

*For set sales only

Stackable

New Product 

Mix and Match: P. 40

Stainless Steel
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Mix and Match: P. 192

Flat Plate
LASBLGRM19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
LASBLGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Flat Plate
LASBLGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
LASBLGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Deep Plate
LASBLABS23CK  x6
330cc  23cm

Deep Plate
LASBLABS27CK  x6
500cc  27cm

Deep Plate
LASBLABS28CK  x6
490cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
LASBLGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
LASBLGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
LASBLVAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm
LASBLVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Oval Plate
LASGRVAO20OKY  x12
240cc  20cm
LASBLVAO25OKY  x12 
380cc  25cm

Pizza Plate
LASBLGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
LASBLBLM23CK  x12
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
LASBLBLM25CK  x12
1300cc  25cm

Rectangular Plate
LASBLVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Mug
LNEDUSCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUSMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEBLGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cmStackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Lavis Black brings the dish into focus with brushstroke patterns 
encircling the plate. Resistant to scratches and thermal shock, stackable 
forms save space and reduce operational costs. Selected pieces are 
backed by a lifetime edge-chip warranty.

lavis black

Porcelain
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Deep Plate
LASMAABS28CK  x6
490cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
LASMAGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
LASMAGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Deep Plate
LASMABLM23CK  x12
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
LASMABLM25CK  x12
1300cc  25cm

Mix and Match: P. 192

Flat Plate
LASMAGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
LASMAGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Pizza Plate
LASMAGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Flat Plate
LASMAGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Flat Plate
LASMAGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
LASMAABS23CK  x6
330cc  23cm  
LASMAABS27CK  x6
500cc  27cm

Oval Plate
LASMAVAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm
LASMAVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Oval Plate
LASMAVAO20OKY  x12
240cc  20cm
LASMAVAO25OKY  x12 
380cc  25cm

Rectangular Plate
LASMAVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Mug
LNEDUMCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUMMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Lavis Blue stands out with a design inspired by Mediterranean 
landscapes and cuisine. Its scratch- and thermal-shock–resistant, 
stackable forms save space and reduce operational costs; selected 
pieces are backed by a lifetime edge-chipping warranty.

lavis blue

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEMAGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Porcelain
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Mix and Match: P. 192

Flat Plate
LASGRGRM19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
LASGRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Flat Plate
LASGRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
LASGRGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Deep Plate
LASGRABS23CK  x6
330cc  23cm

Deep Plate
LASGRABS27CK  x6
500cc  27cm

Deep Plate
LASGRABS28CK  x6
490cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
LASGRGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
LASGRGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
LASGRVAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm
LASGRVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Oval Plate
LASGRVAO20OKY  x12
240cc  20cm
LASGRVAO25OKY  x12 
380cc  25cm

Pizza Plate
LASGRGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
LASGRBLM23CK  x12
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
LASGRBLM25CK  x12
1300cc  25cm

Rectangular Plate
LASGRVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Mug
LNEDUGCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUGMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Lavis Green stands out with a design inspired by Mediterranean landscapes 
and Italian cuisine. Its stackable forms are resistant to scratches and 
thermal shock, saving space and reducing operational costs; selected pieces 
are backed by a lifetime edge-chipping warranty.

lavis green
Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEGRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Porcelain
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Flat Plate
KDMBNC17DZ  x12  17cm

Flat Plate
KDMBNC27DZ  x12  27cm

Flat Plate
KDMBNC32DZ  x6  32cm

Flat Plate
KDMBNC21DZ  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
KDMBNC25DZ  x12  25cm

Deep Plate
KDMBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
KDMBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Deep Plate
KDMBNC21CK  x12  
200cc  21cm

Deep Plate
KDMGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm

Pasta Plate
KDMBNC24CK  x12
270cc  24cm

Bowl & Underliner
KDMGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
KDMGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
KDMGRM02KT  x6  16cm
LNEMARIT02KF  x6  80cc

Pizza Plate
KDMGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
KDMMOV25OV  x12  25cm

Oval Plate
KDMMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
KDMGRM04CT  x6  16cm
LNEMARIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Tea Cup & Saucer
KDMRIT02KT  x6  16cm
LNEMARIT01CF  x6  230cc

Deep Plate
KDMABS23CK  x6  330cc  23cm

Tea Saucer
KDMRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Deep Plate
KDMABS28CK  x6  490cc  28cm

The Kadim collection reflects the tradition 
of Turkish tile art. Its authentic patterns 
create a vibrant, luminous presentation, 
while its highly durable structure and 
lifetime edge-chipping warranty make it 
an ideal choice for high-volume.

kadim

Mix and Match: P. 192

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain
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premium vitrified
Bonna Premium Vitrified offers durable, sustainable, and long-lasting dinnerware solutions that 

combine aesthetics and functionality. With its dense vitrified body and eco-friendly production 

process, each piece brings elegance and superior performance to every table with its unique design.

Mix & Match

Ripple
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Ripple promises premium quality with 
stackable forms, selected shapes backed 
by a lifetime edge-chipping warranty, 
and 4 color options. Its dense body 
allows single firing while delivering 
high durability and a low carbon 
footprint.

ripple
Flat Plate
ADFLTN17DZ  x12  17cm
ADFLTN21DZ  x12  21cm
ADFLTN25DZ  x12  25cm
ADFLTN27DZ  x6  27cm
ADFLTN30DZ  x6  30cm

Stackable Bowl
ADFRPL23JO  x6  1000cc  23cm

Oval Plate
ADFRPL33OV  x6  33cm
ADFRPL37OV  x6  37cm

Coffee Cup
ADFRPL02KF  x6  235cc

Flat Plate
ADFRPL16DZ  x12  16cm
ADFRPL21DZ  x6  21cm
ADFRPL26DZ  x6  26cm
ADFRPL28DZ  x6  28cm

Stackable Bowl
ADFRPL6JO  x12  35cc  6cm
ADFRPL8JO  x12  70cc  8cm
ADFRPL10JO  x12  195cc  10cm
ADFRPL13JO  x12  415cc  13cm
ADFRPL18JO  x6  1050cc  18cm

Snack Plate
ADFRPL01STB  x12  20x17cm

Mug Without Handle
ADFRPL01KMUG  x12  320cc

Deep Plate
ADFRPL19CK  x6  400cc  19cm
ADFRPL21CK  x6  805cc  21cm
ADFRPL26CK  x6  900cc  26cm

Oval Plate
ADFRPL15OV  x12  15cm
ADFRPL19OV  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
ADFRPL01KF  x6  90cc
ADFRPL01KT  x6  13cm

Mug
ADFRPL01MUG  x12  320cc

Mix and Match: P. 58, 56

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix & Match

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Hornfels | HOR Mirage | MRG

Adelfa | ADF Liora | LRA

Vitrifed
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Cresta raises the bar for casual dining with 
its robust stance and amorphous edge 
design. Thanks to the intense formula of 
our Premium Vitrified category, each piece 
benefits from single-firing technology, 
contributing to sustainability. When its 
3 colors are used together, the result is a 
stunning style.

cresta
Flat Plate
ADFCRS19DZ  x6  19cm
ADFCRS21DZ  x6  21cm
ADFCRS25DZ  x6  25cm
ADFCRS27DZ  x6  27cm

Flat Plate
SHACRS19DZ  x6  19cm
SHACRS21DZ  x6  21cm
SHACRS25DZ  x6  25cm
SHACRS27DZ  x6  27cm

Deep Plate
ADFCRS20CK  x6  600cc  20cm
ADFCRS23CK  x6  750cc  23cm
ADFCRS25CK  x6  870cc  25cm

Deep Plate
SHACRS20CK  x6  600cc  20cm
SHACRS23CK  x6  750cc  23cm
SHACRS25CK  x6  870cc  25cm

Bowl
ADFCRS10KS  x12  130cc  10cm
ADFCRS16KS  x6  650cc  16cm

Bowl
SHACRS10KS  x12  130cc  10cm
SHACRS16KS  x6  650cc  16cm

Oval Plate
ADFCRS15OV  x12  15cm
ADFCRS19OV  x6  19cm
ADFCRS24OV  x6  24cm

Oval Plate
SHACRS15OV  x12  15cm
SHACRS19OV  x6  19cm
SHACRS24OV  x6  24cm

Sahara | SHA Adelfa | ADF Bazalith | BZT

Mix and Match: P. 54, 58

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix & Match

New Product 

Vitrifed
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Its organic, oyster-inspired form 
symbolizes elegance and originality. 
Awarded the world’s most prestigious 
design honors, Tone is single-fired using 
an eco-friendly approach and offers 
4 unique color options for exceptional 
presentations.

tone
Oval Plate
SHATON15OV  x12  15cm
SHATON20OV  x6  20cm
SHATON24OV  x6  24cm
SHATON30OV  x6  30cm
SHATON36OV  x6  36cm

Oval Plate
ADFTON15OV  x12  15cm
ADFTON20OV  x6  20cm
ADFTON24OV  x6  24cm
ADFTON30OV  x6  30cm
ADFTON36OV  x6  36cm

Deep Plate
SHATON27CK  x6  1010cc  27cm

Deep Plate
ADFTON27CK  x6  1010cc  27cm

Bowl
SHATON10KS  x12  85cc  10cm
SHATON14KS  x12  180cc  14cm
SHATON19KS  x6  520cc  19cm

Bowl
ADFTON10KS  x12  85cc  10cm
ADFTON14KS  x12  180cc  14cm
ADFTON19KS  x6  520cc  19cm

Rectangular Plate
SHATON31DT  x12  31cm
SHATON36DT  x6  36cm

Rectangular Plate
ADFTON31DT  x12  31cm
ADFTON36DT  x6  36cm

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Mix & Match

Mix and Match: P. 54, 56

Handcrafted

New product

Sahara | SHA Adelfa | ADF

Bazalith | BZT Elisa | ELS

Vitrified
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Cresta Bazalith & Cresta Sahara

Mix & Match

61
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premium porcelain
Our Premium Porcelain collections provide to create exceptional food presentations with their 

distinctive designs. Produced with the latest technology, these collections are not only elegant but also 

highly resistant to the industrial processes in the HoReCa sector. They offer professionals functional, 

practical use.

Lavis Black & Linea Black

Mix & Match
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Inspired by Far Eastern flowers, East 
features refined forms that promise 
elegant, minimalist presentations. With 
4 color options offering chefs a broad 
creative palette, the collection transforms 
dishes into visually striking and 
memorable dining experiences.

east

65

Flat Plate
EAT17DZ  x12  17cm
EAT21DZ  x12  21cm
EAT25DZ  x12  25cm
EAT27DZ  x12  27cm
EAT30DZ  x6  30cm

Deep Plate
EAT23CK  x6  590cc  23cm
EAT25CK  x6  1050cc  25cm
EAT28CK  x6  1450cc  28cm

Bowl
EAT16CK  x12  550cc  16cm
EAT18CK  x12  830cc  18cm

Sauce Jug
EAT8SO  x12  150cc 8,5x9cm
H: 4,5cm
EAT8SOK  x12  6,5x4,5cm
H:2,5cm

Bowl
EAT8KS  x12  50cc  8,5x7,6cm

Sand | SANEAT

East | EAT

Ocean | OCEAT

Gloire | GOIEAT

Mix and Match: P. 18

New Product 

Porcelain
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Designed for fine-dining restaurants, Neat 
provides a soft backdrop for dishes with 
Bonna’s signature creamy white color. 
With a variety of plate shapes, a coffee 
line, and complementary accessories, the 
Neat series meets a wide range of needs.

neat

Flat Plate
NEA16DZ  x6  16cm
NEA24DZ  x6  24cm
NEA28DZ  x6  28cm
NEA32DZ  x6  32cm

Olive Oil Plate
NEA10ZT  x12  80cc  10cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
NEA01BB  x6  5cm
NEA01TZ  x6  5cm

Deep Plate
NEA30CK1  x6  220cc  30cm

Deep Plate
NEA30CK2  x6  360cc  30cm

Show Plate
NEA30DZ  x6  115cc  30cm

Bowl
NEA18KS  x6  990cc  18cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
NEA01CF  x6  250cc
NEA01CT  x6  17cm

Sauce Jug
NEA01SO  x6  145cc  8cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NEA02KF  x6  100cc
NEA02KT  x6  12cm

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 68, 69, 70

Porcelain
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StackableStackable

Dishwasher SafeDishwasher Safe

Meet Silverline, a defining expression of quiet luxury. Bonna porcelain’s 
signature creamy hue is paired with real silver rim details, applied by hand by 
our artisans. Designed for fine-dining, this series becomes an elegant canvas for 
chefs.

Framed with real-gold rim details, Goldline redefines luxury in porcelain. The edge/rim 
details have been entirely handcrafted by our master artisans who are passionate about 
their craft. Its elegant plate body pairs our porcelain’s signature creamy hue with gold 
accents in soft harmony. A perfect choice for fine-dining restaurants, this series adds an 
authentic touch to presentations.

silverlinegoldline

Mix and Match: P. 66Mix and Match: P. 66

Flat Plate
GDENEA16DZ  x6  16cm
GDENEA24DZ  x6  24cm
GDENEA28DZ  x6  28cm
GDENEA32DZ  x6  32cm

Flat Plate
SLENEA16DZ  x6  16cm
SLENEA24DZ  x6  24cm
SLENEA28DZ  x6  28cm
SLENEA32DZ  x6  32cm

Show Plate
GDENEA30DZ  x6  115cc  30cm

Show Plate
SLENEA30DZ  x6  115cc  30cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
GDENEA01CF  x6  250cc
GDENEA01CT  x6  17cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
SLENEA01CF  x6  250cc
SLENEA01CT  x6  17cm

Deep Plate
GDENEA30CK2  x6  360cc  30cm

Deep Plate
SLENEA30CK2  x6  360cc  30cm

Deep Plate
GDENEA30CK1  x6  220cc  30cm

Deep Plate
SLENEA30CK1  x6  220cc  30cm

Bowl
GDENEA18KS  x6  990cc  18cm

Bowl
SLENEA18KS  x6  990cc  18cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GDENEA02KF  x6  100cc
GDENEA02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SLENEA02KF  x6  100cc
SLENEA02KT  x6  12cm

Porcelain Porcelain
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Stackable

Meet Patch, featuring a glossy glaze, 
elegant relief patterns on the plate, 
and a delicately thin profile tailored for 
fine-dining restaurants. This series is 
designed specifically for luxury hotels 
and restaurants with its space-saving 
stackable forms, a scratch-resistant 
surface, and a complete coffee selection.

Strato expresses a truly distinctive style 
with relief details that mimic the eye’s 
iris lines. Selected forms with a lifetime 
edge-chip warranty and plates highly 
resistant to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes, it is perfect for 
professionals.

patch strato

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Mix and Match: P. 69, 66

Flat Plate
SRO17DZ  x12  17cm
SRO21DZ  x12  21cm
SRO25DZ  x12  25cm
SRO27DZ  x12  27cm
SRO30DZ  x6  30cm

Bowl Underliner
SRO19KKT  x12  19cm

Bowl
SRO11KS  x12  315cc  11cm
SRO13KS  x12  450cc  13cm

Oval Plate
SRO20OV  x12  20cm
SRO25OV  x12  25cm
SRO31OV   x6  31cm
SRO36OV  x6  36cmDeep Plate

SROBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm

Pasta Plate
SROBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SRO02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SRO04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF   x6  250cc

Flat Plate
PATNEA16DZ  x6  16cm
PATNEA24DZ  x6  24cm
PATNEA28DZ  x6  28cm
PATNEA32DZ  x6  32cm

Show Plate
PATNEA30DZ  x6  115cc  30cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
NEA01CF  x6  250cc
PATNEA01CT  x6  17cm

Deep Plate
PATNEA30CK2  x6  360cc  30cm

Deep Plate
PATNEA30CK1  x6  220cc  30cm

Bowl
PATNEA18KS  x6  990cc  18cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NEA02KF  x6  100cc
PATNEA02KT  x6  12cm

Porcelain

Porcelain
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Albus promises high performance with 
plate forms backed by a lifetime edge-
chip warranty. Its elegant oval shapes are 
the collection’s most distinctive feature 
and can be paired with a wide range of 
complementary pieces. The series is also 
highly resistant to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes.

The asymmetric relief details on the plate rims harmonize with 
Bonna’s signature creamy white color. All items in the series are 
highly resistant to scratching and sudden temperature changes 
and are stackable. Selected forms come with a lifetime edge-chip 
warranty.

albus marlena

Stackable Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product New Product 

Flat Plate
ABS16DZ  x12  16cm
ABS18DZ  x12  18cm
ABS22DZ  x12  22cm
ABS24DZ  x12  24cm
ABS26DZ  x12  26cm 
ABS28DZ  x6  28cm
ABS30DZ  x6  30cm
ABS32DZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
ABS22OV  x12  22cm
ABS28OV  x6  28cm
ABS32OV  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
ABS28CK  x6  490cc  28cm

Deep Plate
ABS23CK  x6  330cc  23cm
ABS27CK  x6  500cc  27cm

Mix and Match: P. 73 Mix and Match: P. 72

Flat Plate
S-MLEABS16DZ  x12  16cm
S-MLEABS18DZ  x12  18cm
S-MLEABS22DZ  x12  22cm
S-MLEABS24DZ  x12  24cm
S-MLEABS26DZ  x12  26cm
S-MLEABS28DZ  x6  28cm
S-MLEABS30DZ  x6  30cm
S-MLEABS32DZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MLEABS28CK  x6  490cc  28cm

Oval Plate
S-MLEABS22OV  x12  22cm
S-MLEABS28OV  x6  28cm
S-MLEABS32OV  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MLEABS23CK  x6  330cc  23cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-MLEGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-MLEGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
S-MLEGRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT01CF  x6  230cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
S-MLEGRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Porcelain Porcelain
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The extra-glossy glaze, angled rim design, and 
our porcelain’s signature ivory color make 
the Halo series unique. Designed exclusively 
for Bonna by Can Yalman, this series pairs its 
elegant look with high resistance to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes.

halo
by can yalman

Flat Plate
HAL18DZ  x12  18cm
HAL22DZ  x12  22cm
HAL24DZ  x12  24cm
HAL28DZ  x6  28cm
HAL30DZ  x6  30cm
HAL32DZ  x6  32cm

Bowl
HAL12JO  x12  350cc  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
HAL01KF  x6  70cc
HAL01KT  x6  12cm

Gravy Boat
HAL02SO  x6  150cc
HAL01SO  x6  350cc

Deep Plate
HAL23CK  x6  300cc  23cm
HAL27CK  x6  460cc  27cm
HAL28CK  x6  470cc  28cm

Vase
HAL01VZ  x12  17cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
HAL180KF  x6  200cc
HAL180KT  x6  15cm

Tea Pot
HAL01DM  x6  400cc
HAL01DMK  x6

Oval Plate
HAL22OV  x12  22cm
HAL28OV  x6  28cm
HAL32OV  x6  32cm
HAL36OV  x6  36cm
HAL40OV  x6  40cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
HAL01BB  x12  4x7cm
(Multi-Hole)
HAL01TZ  x12  6,2x5,2cm
(Single-Hole)

Tea Cup & Saucer
HAL250CF  x6  275cc
HAL250CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
HAL180CF  x6  180cc
Pairs with HAL250CT

HAL01TZ

HAL01BB

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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Designed with the “less is more” 
philosophy, Hygge highlights the food 
with its minimalist design. Suitable for 
hotel and restaurant use, the series is 
highly resistant to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes. Its stackable forms 
save space in the kitchen.

hygge
Flat Plate
HYG16DZ  x12  16cm
HYG22DZ  x6  22cm
HYG25DZ  x6  25cm
HYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Bowl
HYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Pasta Plate
HYG25CK  x6  1100cc  25cm
HYG28CK  x6  1500cc  28cm

Oval Plate
HYG25OV  x12  25cm
HYG30OV  x6  30cm
HYG34OV  x6  34cm

Bowl
HYG10CK  x12  130cc  10cm

Oval Plate
HYG14OV  x12  14cm
HYG18OV  x12  18cm
HYG21OV  x12  21cm

Bowl
HYG10KS  x12  100cc  10cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
HYG01CF  x6  260cc
HYG01CT  x6  15cm

Oval Plate
HYG10OV  x12  10cm

Bowl
HYG16KS  x12  500cc  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
HYG01KF  x6  80cc
HYG01KT  x6  11cm

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 80

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/hygge/
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Gourmet & Moove & Vago

Mix & Match

79
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The asymmetric rim design is the 
most distinctive feature of the Vago 
collection. Its aesthetic design and 
functionality have been honored with 
design awards from the world’s most 
prestigious accredited institutions. All 
items in the series are stackable and 
offer high resistance to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes.

vago

Flat Plate
VAO19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
VAO24DZ  x12  24cm
VAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Flat Plate
VAO25DZ  x6  25cm
VAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Flat Plate
VAO15DZ  x12  15cm

Rectangular Plate
VAO36DT  x12  36cm

Bowl
VAO10KS  x24  50cc  10cm

Bowl
VAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Deep Plate
VAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
VAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Oval Plate
VAO12OKY  x12  80cc  12cm
VAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm
VAO20OKY  x12  240cc  20cm
VAO25OKY  x12  380cc  25cm
VAO31OKY  x6  450cc  31cm

Mix and Match: P. 76

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New product

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/vago/
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Defined by square and rectangular plate 
shapes, Moove showcases dishes with its 
ivory color. All plate forms are stackable. 
The series is highly resistant to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes, and 
selected forms are covered by our lifetime 
edge-chip warranty.

moove

Square Plate
MOV19KR  x12  15x14cm
MOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
MOV34KR  x6  27x25cm
MOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Square Deep Plate
MOV23CK  x12  700cc  19x17cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
MOV34DT  x6  34x21cm
MOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Square Bowl
MOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm
MOV18KS  x12  450cc  18cm

Oval Plate
MOV20OV  x12  20cm
MOV25OV  x12  25cm
MOV31OV  x6  31cm
MOV36OV  x6  36cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV30DT  x12  30x10.5cm
MOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV14DKY  x12  130cc  13x8cm
MOV16DKY  x12  180cc  15x9cm

Mix and Match: P. 90

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/moove/
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Inspired by the intricate structure of 
tree roots, Radix offers a wide range of 
forms with round, oval, and asymmetric 
edge designs, and most forms backed 
by a lifetime edge-chip warranty. The 
plates are highly resistant to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes, and 
the forms are stackable.

radix
Flat Plate
RDXGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
RDXGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
RDXGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
RDXGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
RDXGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
RDXGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm
RDXGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
RDXGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
RDXMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Pizza Plate
RDXGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
RDXVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm

Oval Plate
RDXVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Flat Plate
RDXVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
RDXVAO24DZ  x12  24cm

Pasta Plate
RDXBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Bowl
RDXVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Rectangular Plate
RDXVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Flat Plate
RDXVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Mix and Match: P. 80

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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Elegant, minimal relief details create light illusions, while its clean 

design puts dishes in the spotlight. Iris White offers a diverse, 

extensive selection of forms, all of which are stackable. Selected 

forms are covered by our lifetime edge-chip warranty.

iris white
Flat Plate
IRSWHGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
IRSWHGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
IRSWHGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
IRSWHGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
IRSWHGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
IRSWHGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
IRSWHGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Deep Plate
IRSWHBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
IRSWHBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
IRSWHMOV25OV  x12  25cm
IRSWHMOV31OV  x6  31cm
IRSWHMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Rectangular Plate
IRSWHMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
RIT01CF  x6  230cc
IRSWHGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs With - MUG 03 KKN 
RIT 04 CPF | RIT 05 CPF | BNC 03 CF

Pizza Plate
IRSWHGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
IRSWHBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
IRSWHGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
IRSWHGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
IRSWHGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
IRSWHGRM29OKY  x6
700cc  29x17cm
IRSWHGRM34OKY  x6
1050cc  34x19cm

Square Bowl
IRSWHMOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
IRSWHGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Pasta Plate
IRSWHGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
IRSWHGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
IRSWHGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
IRSWHGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Deep Plate
IRSWHGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
IRSWHGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
IRSWHGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
IRSWHGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Rectangular Plate
IRSWHMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Mix and Match: P. 168

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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The Loop Collection blends elegance and 
practicality with its minimalist curves and 
refined textures. Designed for dynamic 
dining, it offers versatile pieces—from 
bowls to platters—that showcase creativity 
and elevate every dish with timeless 
sophistication.

loop
Flat Plate
LOP17DZ  x12  17cm
LOP21DZ  x12  21cm
LOP23DZ  x12  23cm
LOP25DZ  x12  25cm
LOP27DZ  x12  27cm
LOP30DZ  x6  30cm

Deep Plate
LOPGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
LOPGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
LOPGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
LOPGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Oval Plate
LOPGRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
LOPGRM19OKY  x12  200cc  9x11cm
LOPGRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm
LOPGRM29OKY  x6  700cc  29x17cm
LOPGRM34OKY  x6  1050cc  34x19cm

Bowl & Underliner
LOPGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
LOPGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Pizza Plate
LOPGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
LOPGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
LOPGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
LOPMOV25OV  x12  25cm
LOPMOV31OV  x6  31cm
LOPMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Sugar Bowl
LOP250KKF  x6  250cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LOP02KF  x6  80cc
LOP02KT  x6  12cm

Pasta Plate
LOPBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Deep Plate
LOPBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
LOPBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Stackable Bowl &
Underliner
LOP12JO  x12  325cc  12cm
LOP17KKT  x6  17cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
LOP01TZ  x24  7cm
LOP01BB  x24  7cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LOP02CF  x6  180cc
LOP02CT  x6  14cm

Mix and Match: P. 94

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/loop/
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Gourmet is designed to withstand the demands of fast-paced 
operations in hotels and restaurants. It offers a wide and 
functional range of forms, and all forms are stackable and 
highly resistant to scratching and temperature changes. 
Selected forms are covered by our lifetime edge-chip 
warranty. 

gourmet
Flat Plate
GRM15DZ  x12  15cm
GRM17DZ  x12  17cm
GRM19DZ  x12  19cm
GRM21DZ  x12  21cm
GRM23DZ  x12  23cm
GRM25DZ  x12  25cm
GRM27DZ  x12  27cm
GRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
GRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
GRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm
GRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Deep Plate
BLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
BLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm
BLM28CK  x6  1700cc  28cm

Oval Plate
GRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
GRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
GRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm
GRM29OKY  x6  700cc  29x17cm
GRM34OKY  x6  1050cc  34x19cm

Bowl
GRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
GRM18KS  x12  750cc  18cm
GRM20KS  x6  1050cc  20cm

Pizza Plate
GRM28PZ  x6  28cm
GRM30PZ  x6  30cm
GRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Bowl
GRM23KS  x6  400cc  23cm

Rectangular Plate
GRM12DKY  x12  120cc  12x8,5cm
GRM14DKY  x12  150cc  14x10cm
GRM17DKY  x12  300cc  17x11,5cm
GRM20DKY  x6  500cc  20x14cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC01KF  x6  90cc
GRM01KT  x6  13cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC01CF  x6  240cc
BNC03CF  x6  280cc
GRM04CT  x6  16cm

Deep Plate
GRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
GRM16CK  x12  200cc  16cm

Deep Plate
GRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
GRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
GRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC02KF  x6  80cc
GRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC02CF  x6  195cc
GRM02CT  x6  14cm

Oval Plate
ALX29OV  x6  29cm
ALX32OV  x6  32cm
ALX35OV  x6  35cmMix and Match: P. 94

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/gourmet/
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Bowl
RIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Consomme Bowl
BNC12KKS  x12  350cc  12cm

Bowl
MOS13KS  x12  410cc  13cm

Bowl
VNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm

Stackable Bowl
BNC12JO  x12  350cc  12cm
BNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Our new 19 cm underliner suits with seven different bowls that meet every volume and style needs of chefs. 

This multipurpose underliner is also a great alternative to be used as a degustation or dessert plate with a stylish 

couped center niche.

Bowl Underliner

GRM19KKT  x12  19 cm

GRM16KS

RIT14AKS

BNC11KKS
BNC12KKS

BNC12JO 
BNC14JO

MOS13KS

VNT16KS

Single Saucer – Multiple Bowl 
Compatibility
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Designed specifically for hotels, the Banquet series offers 

high resistance to scratching and sudden temperature 

changes under the demands of professional kitchens. 

Selected forms are covered by our lifetime edge-chip 

warranty. Its stackable forms save space in the kitchen.

banquet
Flat Plate
BNC15DZ  x12  15cm
BNC17DZ  x12  17cm
BNC19DZ  x12  19cm
BNC21DZ  x12  21cm
BNC23DZ  x12  23cm
BNC25DZ  x12  25cm
BNC27DZ  x12  27cm
BNC30DZ  x6  30cm
BNC32DZ  x6  32cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC01KF  x6  90cc
BNC01KT  x6  13cm
GRM01KT  x6  13cm

Mug
BNC300MUG  x12  300cc
Pairs With
GRM04CT - RIT04CT

Bowl & Underliner
BNC11KKS  x12  300cc  11cm
BNC12KKS  x12  350cc  12cm
GRM17KKT  x12  17cm
BNC17KKT  x12  17cm

Deep Plate
BNC21CK  x12  200cc  21cm
BNC23CK  x12  300cc  23cm

Pasta Plate
BNC24CK  x12  270cc  24cm
BNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC03CF  x6  280cc
GRM04CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC02CF  x6  195cc
BNC02CT  x6  14cm
GRM02CT  x6  14cm

Oval Plate
GRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
GRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
GRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm
GRM29OKY  x6  700cc  29x17cm
GRM34OKY  x6  1050cc  34x19cm

Stackable Bowl
BNC6JO  x24  35cc  6cm
BNC8JO  x24  120cc  8cm
BNC10JO  x24  200cc  10cm
BNC12JO  x12  350cc  12cm
BNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC02KF  x6  80cc
BNC02KT  x6  12cm
GRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC01CF  x6  240cc
BNC01CT  x6  16cm
GRM01CT  x6  16cm

Rectangular Plate
GRM12DKY  x12  120cc  12x8,5cm
GRM14DKY  x12  150cc  14x10cm
GRM17DKY  x12  300cc  17x11,5cm
GRM20DKY  x6  500cc  20x14cm

Stackable Bowl
BNC11KS  x24  230cc  11cm
BNC12KS  x24  290cc  12cm

Salad Bowl
BNC26KS  x6  920cc  26cmMix and Match: P. 90

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/banquet/
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Open Buffet

Mix & Match

97
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Bowl - Moss
MOS25KS  x6  1300cc  25cm
MOS31KS  x6  2000cc  31cm

Bowl - Rita
RIT12AKS  x12  260cc  12cm
RIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Salad Bowl
BNC26KS  x6  920cc  26cm

Bowl - Moss
MOS11KS  x12  310cc  11cm
MOS13KS  x12  410cc  13cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
MOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Salad Bowl
RIT23KS  x6  785cc  23cm

Rectangular Plate
MOV35DT  x12  34x16cm
MOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Bowl - Stream
STR10KS  x24  45cc  10cm
STR23KS  x12  550cc  23cm
STR27KS  x6  750cc  27cm

Square Plate
MOV34KR  x6  27x25cm
MOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Bowl - Vanta
VNT6KS  x24  30cc  6cm
VNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
VNT14KS  x12  250cc  14cm
VNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
VNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
VNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm
VNT26KS  x3  1360cc  26cm

Square Bowl
MOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm

Bonna’s Buffet Collection blends versatility 
and elegance. Designed to impress, 
its refined forms and varied sizes suit 
every occasion-from relaxed brunches 
to sophisticated dinner gatherings-with 
timeless style and function.

buf fet
Agora Stand Board
WDAGR37STB  x1  33x24cm

Agora Stand Board
WDAGR42STB  x1  37x24cm

Agora Stand Board
WDAGR46STB  x1  41x24cm

Agora Stand Board
WDAGR51STB  x1  45x24cm

Bowl - Agora
AGR11KS  x12  200cc  11cm
AGR16KS  x12  550cc  16cm
AGR19KS  x6  1000cc  19cm
AGR25KS  x3  2100cc  25cm

Conical Riser
RIS-SLD13CON  x1
13x12.7x17.5cm
RIS-SLD15CON x1
15.2x14.2x20.4cm
RIS-SLD18CON x1
17.75x17.5x22.5cm

Square Taper 
Riser
RIS-SLD13SQR  x1
12.75x12.75x18cm
RIS-SLD16SQR x1
15.5x14.75x20cm
RIS-SLD18SQR x1
18x17.5x23cm

Mix & Match: P. 76, 80, 82

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product

Porcelain
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The Bonna Bowl Collection combines 
minimalist elegance with timeless purity. 
Crafted from durable porcelain, each 
bowl highlights culinary artistry through 
smooth surfaces and refined details, 
blending practicality with sophistication 
for a truly elevated dining experience.

bowls Salad Bowl
RIT23KS  x6  785cc  23cm

Bowl - Agora
AGR11KS  x12  200cc  11cm
AGR16KS  x12  550cc  16cm
AGR19KS  x6  1000cc  19cm
AGR25KS  x3  2100cc  25cm

Bowl - Moss
MOS7AKS  x12  65cc  7cm
MOS11AKS  x12  265cc  11cm
MOS13AKS  x12  465cc  13cm
MOS15AKS  x12  664cc  15cm
MOS17AKS  x6  984cc  17cm

Bowl - Moss
MOS9KS  x12  130cc  9cm
MOS11KS  x12  310cc  11cm
MOS13KS  x12  410cc  13cm

Bowl - Stark
STA11KS  x12  250cc  11cm
STA13KS  x12  430cc  13cm

Bowl - Moss
MOS25KS  x6  1300cc  25cm
MOS31KS  x6  2000cc  31cm

Bowl - Rita
RIT12AKS  x12  260cc  12cm
RIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Bowl - Vanta
VNT6KS  x24  30cc  6cm
VNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
VNT14KS  x12  250cc  14cm
VNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
VNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
VNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm
VNT26KS  x3  1360cc  26cm

Bowl - Stream
STR10KS  x24  45cc  10cm
STR23KS  x12  550cc  23cm
STR27KS  x6  750cc  27cm

Bowl
CAR10KS  x12  245cc  10cm
CAR12KS  x12  400cc  12cm

Ramekin Bowl
OPT7RSF  x24  75cc  7cm
OPT9RSF  x24  225cc  9cm
OPT10RSF  x24  320cc  10cm
OPT11RSF  x24  330cc  11cm
OPT14RSF  x24  500cc  14cm

Bowl
BNC11KS  x24  230cc  11cm
BNC12KS  x24  290cc  12cm

Pot
GRM14PT  x6  650cc
GRM18PT  x6  1200cc
GRM11KP  x6  11cm
GRM16KP  x6  16cm

Mix and Match: P. 98

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New Product 

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/kaseler/
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Designed specifically for the “Bowl Food” culture, this series is an 
excellent choice for casual restaurants. With its award-winning design, 
Pott Bowl, one of our most popular collections worldwide, meets a 
wide range of needs for tabletop and buffet presentations with its 
varied sizes and generous capacities.

pott bowl

Deep Plate
POT18CK  x12  800cc  18cm
POT22CK  x6  1230cc  22cm
POT25CK  x6  1600cc  25cm
POT27CK  x6  1620cc  27cm

Bowl
POT14KS  x12  520cc  14cm

Bowl
POT18KS  x12  1050cc  18cm
POT21KS  x6  1750cc  21cm
POT24KS  x6  2500cc  24cm
POT27KS  x4  2850cc  27cm

Bowl
POT10KS  x12  140cc  10cm

Oval Plate
POT31OV  x6  950cc  31cm
POT37OV  x4  1350cc  37cm

Oval Plate
POT12OKY  x12  120cc  12x9cm
POT15OKY  x12  230cc  15x11cm
POT18OKY  x12  385cc  18x13cm
POT22OKY  x12  630cc  22x16cm

103

Mix and Match: P. 98

Stackable

Terra | TRAPOT Pott | POT

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/pott-bowl/
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Gastronorm Tub
GNP1/1KVT  x1
6800cc  53x32,5x6,8cm

Gastronorm Tub
GNP1/2KVT  x1
3200cc  32,5x26,5x6,8cm

Gastronom Shallow 
Container
GNP1/1SKVT  x2
2200cc  53x32,5x3cm

Gastronorm Tub
GNP1/3KVT  x1
1900cc  32,5x17,6x6,8cm

Gastronorm Tub
GNP2/3KVT  x1
4600cc  35,4x32,5x6,8cm

Gastronom Shallow 
Container
GNP1/2SKVT  x2
1300cc  32,5x26,5x3cm

Gastronom Shallow 
Container
GNP2/3SKVT  x2
2000cc  35,4x32,5x3cm

Gastronorm Round
Container 
GNP38KVT  x1
3770cc  38,4cm

Gastronorm Tub
GNP2/4KVT  x1
2770cc  53x16x6,8cm

Gastronom Shallow 
Container
GNP1/3SKVT  x2
690cc  32,5x17,6x3cm

Gastronom Shallow 
Container
GNP2/4SKVT  x2
1400cc  56,1x16x3cm

With a design that elevates buffet 
presentations and a range of color 
options, the Stage series ensures even heat 
distribution, keeping food fresh for longer. 
Its variety of shapes and capacities offers 
great convenience while creating a neat 
and elegant buffet setup.

stage

Mix and Match: P. 98

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Gloire | GOIGNP

New Product 

Porcelain
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Accessories such as spice holders, napkin holders, and egg cups are essential elements of almost every table setting. Our base 
complements series meticulously designed to provide the complete set of complementary table equipment needed for restaurant and 
café dining tables.

base complements

Mustard Jar
BNC01PB  x12  130cc
BNC01PBK  x12

5 Pcs Salt & Pepper Set
YNC05TZ  x1  Set
BNC01YTZ  x24  7cm
BNC01YBB  x24  7cm
BNC01YPB  x24  7cm
BNC05YTB  x12  13cm
BNC01KRD  x24  5cm

4 Pcs Salt & Pepper Set
YNC04TZ  x1  Set
BNC01YTZ  x24  7cm
BNC01YBB  x24  7cm
BNC04YTB  x12  13cm
BNC01KRD  x24  5cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
BNC01TZ  x24  7cm
BNC01BB  x24  7cm

7 Pcs Spice Holder
YNC07BH  x1  Set
BNC01YBH  x24  5,1cm
BNC01BHK  x24  6,1cm
BNC05YTB  x12  13cm

Vase
BNC01VZ  x12  15cm

Egg Cup
BNC05DYM  x24  5x5cm

Napkin Holder
PER01PC  x12  10cm

Egg Cup
RIT11YM  x24  11cm

Napkin Holder
VNT01PC  x12  10cm

4 Pcs Souce Set
BNC04SST  x1  Set
BNC6JO  x24  35cc  6cm
BNC05YTB  x12  13cm

5 Pcs Souce Set
GRM05SST  x1  Set
BNC6JO  x24  35cc  6cm
GRM18SOT  x12  18cm

Toothpick Holder
BNC01KRD  x24  4,5x5cm

Porcelain
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This series, featuring complementary accessories that complete many collections, hosts the little 
heroes your presentations need. By bringing together a wide range of add-ons, from pans to olive 
plate and from cookie stands to serving accessories, it boosts operational efficiency and creates a 
cohesive aesthetic on the table.

complements
Gourmet Multi-Section Plate
GRM01KVT  x6  33x21,5cm

Gourmet Multi-Section Plate
GRM02KVT  x6  34,5x32,5cm

Cookie Stand
RIT01KK  x1  27x21cm

Olive Plate
RIT18ZT  x6  18x4x2.5cm

Ashtray
BNC01KL  x24  10cm

Round Eared Dish
OPT15SH  x12  330cc  15cm
OPT17SH  x12  600cc  17cm
OPT20SH  x12  800cc  20cm

Oval Eared Dish
OPT18OSH  x12  180cc  18cm
OPT22OSH  x12  250cc  22cm

Oval Eared Dish
TST11OSH  x12  11cm

Round Eared Dish
TST9SH  x24  55cc  9cm

Oven Dish
OPT31FK  x1  31cm
OPT36FK  x1  36cm

Pan
OPT16PN  x12  330cc  16cm

Pan
OPT6PN  x24  40cc 6cm

New Product 

Porcelain
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7 Pcs Bronze Service Set
MBRCL-7ST  xSet
MBRCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

7 Pcs Gold Service Set
MGDCL-7ST  xSet
MGDCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

7 Pcs Silver Service Set
MGYCL-7ST  xSet
MGYCLD06KK  x1
CLA14DZ  x6

4 Pcs Bronze Service Set
MBRCL-4ST  xSet
MBRCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

4 Pcs Gold Service Set
MGDCL-4ST  xSet
MGDCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

4 Pcs Silver Service Set
MGYCL-4ST  xSet
MGYCLD03KK  x1

CLA14DZ  x3*

*For set sales only



113112

Designed with appetizers-breakfast 
items, sauces, snacks, and bar 
presentations-the Mood series offers 
versatile use. The porcelains save space 
in the kitchen with their stackable 
forms, while beech-wood serving 
boards deliver premium quality.

mood
Deep Oval Bowl
MOD15DOK  x12  225cc  15,5x8x4,4cm
2 circle

Square Board
WDMOD40KR  x4  30,8x24x4,8cm

Rectangular Board
WDMOD40DT  x4  39,2x8,3x4,8cm

Rectangular Board
WDMOD35DT  x4  31x17x4,8cm

Oval Bowl
MOD15OK  x12  230cc  15,5x8x2,8cm
2 circle

Square Plate
MOD19KR  x6  270cc  16x16x2,5cm
4 circle

Square Bowl
MOD9KS  x12  55cc  9x9x2,8cm
1 circle

Deep Square Bowl
MOD9DKS  x12  110cc  7,5x7,5cm
1 circle

Snack Bowl
MOD9APR  x6  260cc  9x8cm
1 circle

Stackable

Porcelain
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East Ocean & Fuji Ocean

Mix & Match

115
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Contrasting with its matte exterior color, the glossy ocean-blue glazed interior is the 
collection’s distinguishing feature. Its functional forms and refined design enable Sphere 
Ocean to meet a wide range of needs, from main courses to desserts and coffee service.

sphere ocean

Mix and Match: P. 20

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Flat Plate
SPEOCHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
SPEOCHYG25DZ  x6  25cm
SPEOCHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Bowl
SPEOCMOS7AKS  x12  65cc  7cm
SPEOCMOS11AKS  x12  265cc  11cm
SPEOCMOS13AKS  x12  465cc  13cm
SPEOCMOS15AKS  x12  664cc  15cm
SPEOCMOS17AKS  x6  984cc  17cm

Mug
SPEOCMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Bowl
SPEOCHYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Deep Plate
SPEOCBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SPEOCRIT02KF  x6  80cc
SPEOCGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Bowl
SPEOCVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Bowl
SPEOCVNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
SPEOCVNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
SPEOCVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SPEOCRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
SPEOCGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/sphere-ocean/
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Thanks to reactive glaze technology, Sapphire features unique color 
transitions and offers a distinctive style with asymmetric oval and 
deep plates. From breakfast presentations to main courses, and from 
desserts to coffee service, it accommodates a wide range of uses.

sapphire

Flat Plate
SPH21DZ  x12  21cm
SPH26DZ  x12  26cm
SPH28DZ  x6  28cm

Oval Plate
SPH14OKY  x12  150cc  14x12cm

Mug & Saucer
SPH01MUG  x24  285cc
SPH01STB  x12  20x17cm

Deep Plate
SPH26CK  x6  850cc  26cm
SPH30CK  x6  990cc  30cm

Bowl
SPH10KS  x24  60cc  10cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SPH02KF  x6  160cc
SPH01STB  x12  20x17cm

Bowl
SPH17KS  x12  390cc  17cm
SPH19KS  x12  645cc  19cm

Stackable Bowl
SPH6JO  x24  30cc  6cm
SPH8JO  x24  85cc  8cm
SPH13JO  x12  440cc  13cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SPH01KF  x6  80cc
SPH01STB  x12  20x17cm

Mix and Match: P. 116

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Stackable

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/sapphire/
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Thanks to reactive glaze technology, each piece features 
unique color transitions. Plate forms that feel fresh from the 
studio and a matte texture make it an ideal choice for casual-
dining restaurants. Enhanced by handcrafted touches, the 
Lagoon series elevates the artistic presentation of dishes.

Inspired by the moon’s craters, the series is designed to 
enrich presentations at casual-dining restaurants. With its 
matte texture, each plate feels fresh from the studio and 
features unique color transitions thanks to reactive glaze. It 
is resistant to scratching and sudden temperature changes.

lagoon crater

Mix and Match: P. 20

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Handcrafted

Flat Plate
LAGOC15DZ  x12  15cm
LAGOC18DZ  x6  18cm
LAGOC22DZ  x6  22cm
LAGOC26DZ  x4  26cm

Oval Plate
LAGOC27OV  x4  27cm
LAGOC31OV  x3  31cm

Deep Plate
LAGOC17CK  x6  17cm
LAGOC21CK  x6  21cm
LAGOC26CK  x6  26cm

Bowl
LAGOC22KS  x2  22cm

Mix and Match: P. 128

Flat Plate
CRT20DZ  x6  20cm
CRT25DZ  x6  25cm
CRT27DZ  x4  27cm
CRT29DZ  x6  29cm

Deep Plate
CRT17CK  x6  17cm
CRT21CK  x6  21cm
CRT26CK  x6  26cm

Bowl
CRT22KS  x2  22cmOcean | LAGOC Olive | LAGOL

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Handcrafted

Porcelain

Porcelain
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One of our most popular 
collections, Coral offers high 
resistance to scratching and 
sudden temperature changes. 
Thanks to our reactive glaze 
technology, each piece features 
unique color transitions.

coral

Flat Plate
CRL21DZ  x12  21cm
CRL26DZ  x12  26cm
CRL28DZ  x6  28cm

Oval Plate
CRL14OKY  x12  155cc  14cm

Mug & Saucer
CRL01MUG  x24  300cc
CRL01STB  x12  20x17cm

Deep Plate
CRL26CK  x6  760cc  26cm
CRL30CK  x6  1330cc  30cm

Bowl
CRL10KS  x24  60cc  10cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
CRL02KF  x6  230cc
CRL01STB  x24  20x17cm

Bowl
CRL17KS  x12  390cc  17cm
CRL19KS  x12  660cc  19cm

Stackable Bowl
CRL6JO  x24  25cc  6cm
CRL8JO  x24  85cc  8cm
CRL13JO  x12  475cc  13cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
CRL01KF  x6  85cc
CRL01STB  x12  20x17cm

Mix and Match: P. 54

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Stackable

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/coral/
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Offering a wide range of forms and two 
distinct color combinations, Snell delivers 
an elegant look thanks to its textured 
surface and glossy glaze. Selected forms 
are covered by our lifetime edge-chip 
warranty. It is resistant to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes.

snell
Flat Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-SAGSNLGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
S-SAGSNLGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-SAGSNLGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-SAGSNLGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-SAGSNLGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Deep Plate
S-SAGSNLBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
S-SAGSNLGRM13CK  x12
220cc  13cm
S-SAGSNLGRM15CK  x12
300cc  15cm

Pizza Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-SAGSNLGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-SAGSNLGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
S-SAGSNLGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
SAGRIT01CF  x6  230cc
S-SAGSNLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Pasta Plate
S-SAGSNLBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Deep Plate
S-SAGSNLGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-SAGSNLGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-SAGSNLGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SAGRIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-SAGSNLRIT02KT  x6  12cm

Mix and Match: P. 126

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Snell Sand | S-SAN Snell Sage | S-SAG

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/snell/
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Sage offers chefs a colorful yet 
refined backdrop. Selected forms 
with a lifetime edge-chip warranty 
are built to keep pace with your 
operation. With exceptional 
durability, Sage is designed to serve 
you flawlessly for many years.

sage
Flat Plate
SAGGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
SAGGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
SAGGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
SAGHYG25CK  x6  1100cc  25cm
SAGHYG28CK  x6  1500cc  28cm

Bowl
SAGHYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Oval Plate
SAGHYG10OV  x12  10cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
SAGRIT01CF  x6  230cc
SAGGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
SAGRIT02KF  x6  80cc
SAGRIT02KT  x6  12cm

Oval Plate
SAGHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Oval Plate
SAGHYG30OV  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
SAGHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
SAGHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
SAGHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Bowl
SAGHYG16KS  x12  500cc  16cm

Bowl
SAGHYG10KS  x12  100cc  10cm

Pasta Plate
SAGBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
SAGGRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
SAGGRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
SAGGRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm

Oval Plate
SAGHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Bowl
SAGHYG10CK  x12  130cc  10cm

Mix and Match: P. 124

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Sand | SAN Sage | SAG

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/sage/
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Gaia’s original design reflects the mystical atmosphere of the Far East and is crafted to showcase 
Asian flavors. Asymmetric bowl rims, wavy plate forms, and sauce servers elevate the series to a 
whole new level. Each piece is highly resistant to scratching and sudden temperature changes.

gaia & artizan

Teapot
GAI01DM  x2  410ml

Teapot
ART01DM  x2  410ml

Mug
GAI220KMUG  x6  220cc

Mug
ART220KMUG  x6  220cc

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Flat Plate
GAI23DZ  x6  23cm
GAI28DZ  x4  28cm

Sushi Plate
GAI30DT  x4  30x12cm

Pasta Plate
GAI21CK  x4  975cc  21cm

Sauce Jug
GAI8SO  x6  370cc  8cm

Sushi Plate
GAI38DT  x2  34,5x21cm

Sushi Plate
GAI31DT  x4  28x18,5cm

Bowl
GAI19KS  x3  1200cc  19cm

Chopstick Rest
GAI4CS  x36  4x3cm

Bowl
GAI7KS  x12  45cc  7cm

Bowl
GAI11KS  x6  270cc  11cm

Mix and Match: P. 208

Porcelain
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Featuring a wide range of distinctive 
forms, this series stands out with its 
deep bowls. The surface colors, created 
with reactive glaze technology, have a 
unique design. Selected forms come with 
a lifetime edge-chip warranty, and the 
entire series is resistant to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes.

gloire
Flat Plate
GOIGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
GOIGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
GOIVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Bowl
GOIHYG16KS  x12  500cc  16cm

Flat Plate
GOIHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
GOIHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
GOIHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Bowl
GOIGRM23KS  x6  400cc  23cm

Bowl 
GOIGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm

Bowl
GOIVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Bowl - Vanta
GOIVNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
GOIVNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
GOIVNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
GOIVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Pan
GOIOPT6PN  x24  40cc  6cm

Pan
GOIOPT16PN  x12  330cc  16cm

Bowl - Agora
GOIAGR11KS  x12  200cc  11cm
GOIAGR16KS  x12  550cc  16cm
GOIAGR19KS  x6  1000cc  19cm
GOIAGR25KS  x3  2100cc  25cmMix and Match: P. 64

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/gloire/
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Mug
GOICOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
GOIMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOICOR250KF  x6  250cc
GOICOR250KT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
GOIKAF01CPF  x6  250cc
GOIKAF01CPT  x6  17cm

Mug
GOIKAF350MUG  x12  350cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOIKAF01KF  x6  90cc
GOIKAF01KT  x6  12cm

Mug
GOIKAF300MUG  x12  300cc

Espresso Cup & Saucer
GOIKAF01ESP-F  x6  75cc
GOIKAF01ESP-T  x6  12cm

Creamer
GOIKAF01ST  x12  85cc

Snack Plate
GOIKAF01STB  x6  25x19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOICOR70KF  x6  70cc
GOICOR70KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOICOR180KF  x6  180cc
GOICOR180KT  x6  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOIRIT02KF  x6  80cc
GOIGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GOIRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
GOIRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
GOIGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
GOIRIT01CF  x6  230cc
GOIGRM04CT  x6  16cm
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Enhanced by reactive glaze, the Graphite series features a 
distinctive color and a wide range of plate forms. Selected 
forms come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty. Highly 
resistant to scratching and sudden temperature changes, the 
series is also very practical with its generous bowl options.

graphite
Flat Plate
GRPGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
GRPGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
GRPGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
GRPGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Flat Plate
GRPVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Deep Plate
GRPGRM16CK  x12  200cc  16cm

Mug
GRPMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Tea Cup & Saucer
GRPRIT01CF  x6  230cc
GRPGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
GRPRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
GRPGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GRPRIT02KF  x6  80cc
GRPGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Bowl
GRPMOS7AKS  x12  65cc  7cm
GRPMOS11AKS  x12  265cc  11cm
GRPMOS13AKS  x12  465cc  13cm
GRPMOS15AKS  x12  664cc  15cm
GRPMOS17AKS  x6  984cc  17cm

Flat Plate
GRPVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
GRPVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
GRPVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Pasta Plate
GRPBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
GRPVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm
GRPVAO20OKY  x12  240cc  20cm
GRPVAO25OKY  x12  380cc  25cm
GRPVAO31OKY  x6  450cc  31cm

Bowl
GRPVNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
GRPVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Deep Plate
GRPVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm

Bowl
GRPGRM23KS  x6  400cc  23cm

Rectangular Plate
GRPVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Bowl
GRPVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cmMix and Match: P. 54, 192

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

New Product 

Porcelain
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Bringing culture and heritage to the table, Galata 
offers a lifetime edge-chip warranty, high resistance 
to scratching and sudden temperature changes. 
With a variety of shapes and capacities, Galata 
meets a wide range of needs from breakfast to 
main courses, and from salads to desserts.

galata
Flat Plate
S-GALABS16DZ  x12  16cm
S-GALABS18DZ  x12  18cm
S-GALABS22DZ  x12  22cm
S-GALABS24DZ  x12  24cm
S-GALABS26DZ  x12  26cm
S-GALABS28DZ  x6  28cm
S-GALABS30DZ  x6  30cm
S-GALABS32DZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-GALBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
S-GALBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-GALGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
S-GALGRM19KKT  x12  19cm Deep Plate

S-GALVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
S-GALVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Flat Plate
S-GALVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
S-GALVAO25DZ  x6  25cm
S-GALVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Deep Plate
S-GALABS23CK  x6  330cc  23cm

Oval Plate
S-GALABS22OV  x12   22cm
S-GALABS28OV  x6  28cm
S-GALABS32OV  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-GALGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
S-GALGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
S-GALGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
S-GALGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Rectangular Plate
S-GALVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
S-GALGRM04CT  x6  16cm
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc

Oval Plate
S-GALVAO12OKY  x12  80cc  12cm
S-GALVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
S-GALGRM02KT  x6  12cm
RIT02KF  x6  80cc

Bowl
S-GALVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Tea Saucer
S-GALRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Deep Plate
S-GALABS28CK  x6  490cc  28cm

Oval Plate
S-GALMOV20OV  x12  20cm
S-GALMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-GALMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Flat Plate
S-GALVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
S-GALVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
S-GALVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl
S-GALVAO10KS  x24  50cc  10cmMix and Match: P. 176, 168

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New product

Porcelain
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Meet Cortado, our most extensive series offering 
a lifetime warranty against edge chipping! Highly 
resistant to scratches and sudden temperature 
changes, this series creates a wonderful playground 
for chefs’ creativity with its coffee-toned color and 
relief details.

cortado
Flat Plate
S-CRDSPGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-CRDSPGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-CRDSPGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-CRDSPGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
S-CRDSPBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-CRDSPBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Deep Plate
S-CRDSPGRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Flat Plate
S-CRDETHGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
S-CRDETHGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-CRDETHGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
S-CRDSPGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-CRDSPGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
S-CRDSPGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-CRDSPGRM19OKY  x12  
200cc  19x11cm
S-CRDSPGRM24OKY  x12  
430cc  24x14cm
S-CRDSPGRM29OKY  x6  
700cc  29x17cm
S-CRDSPGRM34OKY  x6  
1050cc  34x19cm

Pizza Plate
S-CRDETHGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-CRDGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
S-CRDGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
S-CRDGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-CRDSPGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-CRDGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF   x6  250cc
S-CRDGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-CRDGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Mix and Match: P. 144

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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Knidos & Fium

Mix & Match

141
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With its watercolor-effect design and wide 
range of forms, Knidos is a perfect choice for 
casual-dining restaurants. Its plate forms 
come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty, 
and its resistance to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes makes Knidos an ideal
for professional kitchens.

knidos
Pasta Plate
S-KNDGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
S-KNDGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-KNDGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
S-KNDGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Deep Plate
S-KNDVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
S-KNDVAO26CK  x6  1000cc 26cm

Oval Plate
S-KNDVAO12OKY  x12  80cc  12cm
S-KNDVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Pizza Plate
S-KNDGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-KNDGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
S-KNDGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
S-KNDGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Flat Plate
S-KNDVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
S-KNDVAO25DZ  x6  25cm
S-KNDVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Bowl
S-KNDVAO10KS  x24  50cc  10cm
S-KNDVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF   x6  250cc
S-KNDGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Deep Plate
S-KNDBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
S-KNDBLM25CK  cx6  1300c  25cm

Oval Plate
S-KNDGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8.5cm
S-KNDGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
S-KNDGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Flat Plate
S-KNDVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
S-KNDVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
S-KNDVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Rectangular Plate
S-KNDVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-KNDGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Flat Plate
S-KNDGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-KNDGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
S-KNDGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-KNDGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-KNDGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-KNDGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-KNDGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Mix and Match: P. 144

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain



145144

Fium embodies a creative spirit with 
its design that mimics the horizon 
line emerging beyond the sea,. Digital 
printing technology and a glossy glaze 
make the product resistant to scratching 
and sudden temperature changes.

f ium

Flat Plate
FIUHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
FIUHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
FIUHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Oval Plate
FIUHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Oval Plate
FIUHYG14OV  x12  14cm
FIUHYG18OV  x12  18cm
FIUHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Bowl
FIUHYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Pasta Plate
FIUHYG25CK  x6  1100cc  25cm
FIUHYG28CK  x6  1500cc  28cm

Oval Plate
FIUHYG25OV  x12  25cm 
FIUHYG30OV  x6  30cm

Oval Plate
FIUHYG10OV  x12  10cm 

Bowl
FIUHYG10CK  x12  130cc  10cm

Bowl
FIUHYG10KS  x12  100cc  10cm

Mix and Match: P. 142

Stackable

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/fium/
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The Luca series, featuring a wide 
variety of forms, and selected 
plate forms carry a lifetime edge-
chip warranty, making it ideal for 
professional kitchens. It offers high 
resistance to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes.

luca
Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCOCGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-LUCOCGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-LUCOCGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUCOCGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUCOCMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUCOCMOV31OV  x6  31cm
S-MT-LUCOCMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCOCVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
S-MT-LUCOCVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
S-MT-LUCOCVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCOCVAO18KS  x12
585cc  18cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-LUCOCVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT01CF  x6  230cc
S-MT-LUCOCGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - MUG03KKN | RIT04CPF
RIT05CPF | BNC03CF

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUCOCVAO26CK  x6
1000cc  26cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUCOCVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm
S-MT-LUCOVAO20OKY  x12
240cc  20cm
S-MT-LUCOCVAO25OKY  x12
380cc  25cm
S-MT-LUCOCVAO31OKY  x6
450cc  31cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCOCVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
S-MT-LUCOCVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-MT-LUCOCGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCOCGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCOCVAO10KS  x24
50cc  10cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUCOCGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-MT-LUCOCGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 166, 142

New Product 

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/luca/


149148

Reflecting the colorful world of Turkish mosaic art, Luca Mosaic is made specifically 
for casual-dining restaurants. Selected forms are covered by our lifetime edge-chip 
warranty, and the entire series offers high resistance to scratching and sudden 
temperature changes.

luca mosaic
Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCMZGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-LUCMZGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
S-MT-LUCMZGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-LUCMZGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUCMZBNC24CK  x12
270cc  24cm
S-MT-LUCMZBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-MT-LUCMZGRM19KKT
x12  19cm
S-MT-LUCMZGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT01CF  x6  230cc
S-MT-LUCMZGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - MUG03KKN | RIT04CPF
RIT05CPF | BNC03CF

Pizza Plate
S-MT-LUCMZGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUCMZBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-MT-LUCMZBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-MT-LUCMZGRM02KT
x6  12cm

Tea Saucer
S-MT-LUCMZRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 146

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/luca-mosaic/
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Grandma stands out with its retro design and it is combining 
aesthetic appeal with impressive functionality. Selected forms 
come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty. All items in the series 
are resistant to scratching and temperature changes.

grandma
Flat Plate
S-MT-GANGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-GANGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-GANGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-GANGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-GANGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-MT-GANGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-GANGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-MT-GANGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-GANBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-MT-GANBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-GANMOV20OV  x12  20cm
S-MT-GANMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-GANMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-GANGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-MT-GANGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc
S-MT-GANGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 126, 154

Porcelain
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Alhambra & Viento

Mix & Match
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The Viento Collection embodies the spirit 
of the Mediterranean, blending the charm 
of Portuguese pavements with hand-
drawn blue patterns. Each piece evokes 
endless summer vibes, turning every meal 
into a timeless coastal experience.

viento
Flat Plate
S-MT-VIEHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
S-MT-VIEHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
S-MT-VIEHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-VIEBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-MT-VIEBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-VIEVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-VIEVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Bowl
S-MT-VIEGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-VIEGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-VIEHYG30OV  x6  30cm
S-MT-VIEHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-VIEGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-VIEGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-VIEGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-VIEGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-VIEVAO26CK  x6
1000cc  26cm

Bowl
S-MT-VIEVAO10KS  x24  
50cc  10cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-VIEHYG25CK  x6  1100cc  25cm
S-MT-VIEHYG28CK  x6  1500cc  28cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-VIEHYG10OV  x12  10cm
S-MT-VIEHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-VIEMDVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
S-MT-VIEMDVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
S-MT-VIEVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl
S-MT-VIEVAO18KS  x12
585cc  18cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-VIEVAO12OKY  x12
80cc  12cm
S-MT-VIEVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm
S-MT-VIEVAO20OKY  x12
240cc  20cm
S-MT-VIEVAO25OKY  x12
380cc  25cm
S-MT-VIEVAO31OKY  x6
450cc  31cm

S-MT-VIEHYG16DZ

Mix and Match: P. 157

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New product

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/viento/
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Inspired by the Alhambra Palace’s intricate details, the Alhambra 
Collection unites Eastern grace with Western artistry. Its elegant 
design and cultural harmony bring refined beauty to the table, 
elevating every presentation with timeless sophistication.

alhambra
Flat Plate
ALHGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
ALHGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
ALHGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
ALHGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
ALHGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
ALHGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
ALHGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Deep Plate
ALHGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
ALHGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
ALHGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Bowl & Underliner
ALHGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
ALHGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
ALHGRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
ALHGRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
ALHGRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm
ALHGRM29OKY  x6  700cc  29x17cm
ALHGRM34OKY  x6  1050cc  34x19cm

Flat Plate
ALHVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
ALHVAO25DZ  x6  25cm
ALHVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Flat Plate
ALHVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
ALHVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
ALHVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E105RIT02KF  x6  80cc
ALHGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Rectangular Plate
ALHVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E105RIT01CF  x6  230cc
ALHGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E105MUG03KKN  |  
E105RIT04CPF | E105RIT05CPF

Deep Plate
ALHVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
ALHVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Tea Saucer
ALHRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Pizza Plate
ALHGRM28PZ  x6  28cm
ALHGRM30PZ  x6  30cm
ALHGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
ALHGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
ALHGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
ALHMOV20OV  x12  20cm
ALHMOV25OV  x12  25cm
ALHMOV31OV  x6  31cm
ALHMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Deep Plate
ALHBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
ALHBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
ALHBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Rectangular Plate
ALHMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
ALHMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Square Bowl
ALHMOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm

Bowl
ALHVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 154

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/alhambra/
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Inspired by Sicily’s traditional hand-painting, Albufera 
offers the quality chefs and operators seek in both 
design and performance. Its stackable forms, high 
resistance to scratching and temperature changes, 
and a lifetime edge-chip warranty on select forms 
underscore the series’ proven durability.

albufera
Flat Plate
ABF-MWGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pizza Plate
ABFGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
ABFMOV20OV  x12  20cm

Flat Plate
ABFGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
ABFGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Deep Plate
ABF-MWBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
ABF-MWBLM28CK  x6
1700cc  28cm

Oval Plate
ABF-MWMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Bowl
ABF-MWGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Mix and Match: P. 192

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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Inspired by traditional tile art, Esnaf 
stands out as an authentic work of art 
that reflects Turkish culture. With a 
variety of form options, it suits everything 
from main courses to appetiser 
presentations, while the coffee line invites 
guests into warm conversation.

esnaf
Flat Plate
S-ESNETHGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Deep Plate
S-ESNLNBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-ESNLNBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
S-ESNMWGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-ESNMWGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm

Flat Plate
S-ESNMZGRM15DZ  x12  15cm

Pasta Plate
S-ESNMWGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-ESNMWGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-ESNLNGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-ESNMZGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc
S-ESNMZGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Flat Plate
S-ESNLNGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Deep Plate
S-ESNLNGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
S-ESNLNGRM13CK  x12
220cc  13cm
S-ESNLNGRM15CK  x12
300cc  15cm
S-ESNLNGRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-ESNMZGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Saucer
S-ESNMZRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Mix and Match: P. 192

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Porcelain
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The Blue Wave Collection by Bonna captures the sea’s serene power 
through elegant blue motifs on white porcelain. Symbolizing nature’s 
strength and fluidity, it inspires creativity and brings harmony 
between design and the ocean’s timeless beauty.

blue wave
Flat Plate
BLWHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
BLWHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
BLWHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Oval Plate
BLWHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Bowl
BLWHYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Flat Plate
BLWGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
BLWGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
BLWGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
BLWGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
BLWGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Oval Plate
BLWHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Oval Plate
BLWHYG25OV  x12  25cm
BLWHYG30OV  x6  30cm

Bowl
BLWHYG10KS  x12  100cc  10cm

Pasta Plate
BLWHYG25CK  x6  1100cc  25cm
BLWHYG28CK  x6  1500cc  28cm

Oval Plate
BLWHYG14OV  x12  14cm
BLWHYG18OV  x12  18cm

Oval Plate
BLWHYG10OV  x12  10cm

Bowl
BLWHYG10CK  x12  130cc  10cm

Deep Plate
BLWBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 192

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/blue-wave/
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The Calif Collection celebrates the rich 
diversity of Mediterranean cuisine, uniting 
centuries of shared flavors and traditions. 
With its distinctive colors and patterns, it 
honors the region’s culinary heritage while 
bringing timeless dishes to life anew.

calif
Flat Plate
CLFGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
CLFGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
CLFGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
CLFGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
CLFGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
CLFGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
CLFBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
CLFMOV25OV  x12  25cm
CLFMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
E105RIT05CPF  x6  350cc
CLFGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E105MUG03KKN | 
E105RIT04CPF | E105RIT05CPF

Pizza Plate
CLFGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
CLFGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
CLFGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Rectangular Plate
CLFMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Bowl & Underliner
CLFGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
CLFGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E105RIT02KF  x6  80cc
CLFGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Deep Plate
CLFBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
CLFBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm
CLFBLM28CK  x6  1700cc  28cm

Deep Plate
CLFGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
CLFGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
CLFGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
CLFGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Rectangular Plate
CLFMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm

Square Bowl
CLFMOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm

Tea Saucer
CLFRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Oval Plate
CLFGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
CLFGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
CLFGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
CLFGRM29OKY  x6
700cc  29x17cm
CLFGRM34OKY  x6
1050cc  34x19cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 162, 192

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/calif/
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The Lunar Ocean Collection captures the serene beauty of a moonlit sea through 
soft blue and white hues. Crafted from fine porcelain, its graceful curves and 
subtle details evoke elegance, transforming every dining moment into tranquil 
sophistication.

lunar ocean
Flat Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG25DZ  x6  25cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUNOCBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-MT-LUNOCBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG14OV  x12  14cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG18OV  x12  18cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG10OV  x12  10cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG30OV  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-LUNOCGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-LUNOCGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-LUNOCGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-LUNOCGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUNOCGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-MT-LUNOCGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNOCHYG14KS  x12
400cc  14cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNOCHYG16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUNOCHYG25CK  x6
1100cc  25cm
S-MT-LUNOCHYG28CK  x6
1500cc  28cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNOCHYG10CK  x12
130cc  10cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNOCHYG10KS  x12
100cc  10cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 246

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/lunar-ocean/
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The Iris Collection draws inspiration 
from the graceful beauty of the 
iris flower, featuring soft, radiant 
patterns that evoke sunlight 
through petals. With calming hues 
and refined lines, it brings natural 
elegance and serenity to every 
dining experience.

iris
Flat Plate
IRSGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
IRSGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
IRSGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
IRSGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
IRSGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
IRSGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
IRSGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
IRSBNC24CK  x12  270cc  24cm
IRSBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
IRSGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
IRSGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
IRSGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
IRSGRM29OKY  x6
700cc  29x17cm
IRSGRM34OKY  x6
1050cc  34x19cm

Deep Plate
IRSGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
IRSGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
IRSGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
IRSGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Pizza Plate
IRSGRM28PZ  x6  28cm
IRSGRM30PZ  x6  30cm
IRSGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Bowl & Underliner
IRSGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
IRSGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
IRSMOV20OV  x12  20cm
IRSMOV25OV  x12  25cm
IRSMOV31OV  x6  31cm
IRSMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Rectangular Plate
IRSMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E103RIT01CF  x6  230cc
IRSGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E103MUG03KKN | 
E103RIT04CPF | E103RIT05CPF

Pasta Plate
IRSGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
IRSGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
IRSBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
IRSBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Square Bowl
IRSMOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm
IRSMOV18KS  x12  450cc  18cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E103RIT02KF  x6  80cc
IRSGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Rectangular Plate
IRSMOV14DKY  x12
130cc  13x8cm

Rectangular Plate
IRSMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
IRSMOV34DT  x6  34x21cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 86

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/iris/
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Inspired by the ocean’s hidden treasures, 
the Odette Collection embodies the 
mysterious beauty of oysters. With its 
refined design and understated elegance, 
it enhances each dish, transforming dining 
into a sensory journey of discovery and 
sophistication.

odette
Flat Plate
ODTOLGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
ODTOLGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
ODTOLGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
ODTOLGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
ODTOLGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
ODTOLGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
ODTOLGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
ODTOLBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
ODTOLGRM16KS  x12  500cc 16cm
ODTOLGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Square Bowl
ODTOLMOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Pizza Plate
ODTOLGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
ODTOLGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
ODTOLGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
ODTOLGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
ODTOLGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Oval Plate
ODTOLMOV25OV  x12  25cm
ODTOLMOV31OV  x6  31cm
ODTOLMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Rectangular Plate
ODTOLMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
ODTOLMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E103RIT01CF  x6  230cc
ODTOLGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E103MUG03KKN | 
E103RIT04CPF | E103RIT05CPF

Pasta Plate
ODTOLGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
ODTOLGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
ODTOLBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
ODTOLBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
ODTOLGRM15OKY  x12  
95cc  15x8,5cm
ODTOLGRM19OKY  x12  
200cc  19x11cm
ODTOLGRM24OKY  x12  
430cc  24x14cm
ODTOLGRM29OKY  x6  
700cc  29x17cm
ODTOLGRM34OKY  x6  
1050cc  34x19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E103RIT02KF  x6  80cc
ODTOLGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Saucer
ODTOLRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 168, 86

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/odette/
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Luz & Sway & Ripple Mirage

Mix & Match
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Evoking the soft color transitions of 
Renaissance frescoes, this romantic series 
is every bit as professional. All forms are 
stackable, many come with a lifetime edge-
chip warranty, and the series is resistant 
to scratching and sudden temperature 
changes.

luz
Flat Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-LUZGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-LUZGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-LUZGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-MT-LUZGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUZBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
S-MT-LUZGRM13CK  x12
220cc  13cm
S-MT-LUZGRM15CK  x12
300cc  15cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-MT-LUZGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-MT-LUZGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-MT-LUZGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUZBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUZGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-MT-LUZGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
S-MT-LUZGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 254, 54

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/luz/
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Inspired by graceful dance 
movements set to serene music, 
Sway is designed for the high-paced 
operations of restaurant kitchens, 
the collection offers high resistance 
to scratches and selected forms come 
with lifetime edge-chip warranty.

sway
Flat Plate
S-MT-SWYGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
S-MT-SWYGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-SWYGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-SWYGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-SWYGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-SWYBNC24CK  x12
270cc  24cm
S-MT-SWYBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-SWYMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-SWYMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-SWYMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-SWYGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-SWYBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
S-MT-SWYBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-SWYGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-MT-SWYGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-SWYGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
S-MT-SWYGRM13CK  x12
220cc  13cm
S-MT-SWYGRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-SWYGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-MT-SWYGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-MT-SWYGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-SWYMOV35DT  x12
34x16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
S-MT-SWYRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
S-MT-SWYGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
S-MT-SWYRIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-MT-SWYGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 126, 130

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/sway/
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Inspired by the ancient city of Patara, this 
unique series is one of our most popular 
collections worldwide. Selected forms come 
with lifetime edge-chip warranty, and each 
piece offers high resistance to scratches and 
sudden temperature changes.

patera
Flat Plate
PTRGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
PTRGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
PTRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
PTRGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
PTRGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
PTRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
PTRGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E105RIT02KF  x6  80cc
PTRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Deep Plate
PTRBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
PTRBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
PTRBNC24CK  x12  270cc  24cm
PTRBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
PTRGRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
PTRGRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
PTRGRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm
PTRGRM29OKY  x6  700cc  29x17cm
PTRGRM34OKY  x6  1050cc  34x19cm

Deep Plate
PTRVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
PTRVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Deep Plate
PTRGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
PTRGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
PTRGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Oval Plate
PTRMOV20OV  x12  20cm
PTRMOV25OV  x12  25cm
PTRMOV31OV  x6  31cm
PTRMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Flat Plate
PTRVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
PTRVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
PTRVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl & Underliner
PTRGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
PTRGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Rectangular Plate
PTRVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Flat Plate
PTRVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
PTRVAO25DZ  x6  25cm
PTRVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Pizza Plate
PTRGRM28PZ  x6  28cm
PTRGRM30PZ  x6  30cm
PTRGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E105RIT01CF  x6  230cc
PTRGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E105MUG03KKN | 
E105RIT04CPF | E105RIT05CPF

Pasta Plate
PTRGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
PTRGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Tea Saucer
PTRRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Rectangular Plate
PTRMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Square Bowl
PTRMOV10KS  x24  80cc  8x8,5cm
PTRMOV18KS  x12  450cc  18cm

Rectangular Plate
PTRMOV14DKY  x12  130cc  14cm

Bowl
PTRVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Rectangular Plate
PTRMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
PTRMOV34DT  x6  34x21cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 182

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/patera/
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Inspired by the mesmerizing mosaics of Zeugma and Ephesus, the series features stackable 
forms, offers high resistance to scratching and sudden temperature changes, and includes 
selected forms with a lifetime edge-chip warranty.

mesopotamia
Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPMWHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
S-MT-MZPMWHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPMAHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
S-MT-MZPMAHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
S-MT-MZPMAHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-MZPMWGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Bowl
S-MT-MZPHHYG14KS  x12
400cc  14cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-MZPPJVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT02KF  x6  80cc
S-MT-MZPSGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPBHYG16DZ  x12  16cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-MZPMAGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPMWGRM27DZ x12 27cm
S-MT-MZPMWGRM30DZ x6  30cm

Bowl
S-MT-MZPHGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-MZPBNHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT04CPF  x6  250cc
S-MT-MZPSGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - MUG03KKN | RIT01CF
RIT05CPF | BNC03CF

Bowl
S-MT-MZPBHYG14KS  x12
400cc  14cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPMAGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-MZPMAGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPMBGRM19DZ  x12  19cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-MZPPJVAO36DT  x12  36cm Oval Plate

S-MT-MZPBNHYG30OV  x6  30cm

Tea Saucer
S-MT-MZPSRIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Bowl
S-MT-MZPBGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-MZPMBBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPHHYG16DZ  x12  16cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-MZPPJVAO19DZ  x12  19cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 126

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/mesopotamia/
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With its natural color palette and variety of form 
options, it is ideal for casual dining presentations. 
Selected forms come with a lifetime edge-chip 
warranty, and each piece offers high resistance to 
scratches and sudden temperature changes.

nacrous
Flat Plate
MT-NCRGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
MT-NCRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
MT-NCRGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
MT-NCRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
MT-NCRGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Oval Plate
MT-NCRMOV31OV  x6  31cm
MT-NCRMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Pasta Plate
MT-NCRBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Flat Plate
MT-NCRVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT01CF  x6  230cc
MT-NCRGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - MT-MUG03KKN | 
MT-RIT04CPF | MT-RIT05CPF | 
BNC03CF

Oval Plate
MT-NCRGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
MT-NCRGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
MT-NCRGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
MT-NCRGRM29OKY  x6
700cc  29x17cm

Deep Plate
MT-NCRVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
MT-RIT02KF  x6  80cc
MT-NCRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Flat Plate
MT-NCRVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
MT-NCRVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
MT-NCRVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl
MT-NCRVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Oval Plate
MT-NCRVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Rectangular Plate
MT-NCRVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Square Bowl
MT-NCRMOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Deep Plate
MT-NCRBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
MT-NCRBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
MT-NCRGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
MT-NCRGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
MT-NCRGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
MT-NCRGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
MT-NCRGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Bowl & Underliner
MT-NCRGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
MT-NCRGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Bowl
MT-NCRVAO10KS  x24  50cc  10cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 126, 204

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/nacrous/
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With its cool navy color and elegant 
design, this series highlights the dishes 
while drawing attention with its 
stylish look. Selected forms come with 
lifetime edge-chip warranty, and each 
piece offers high resistance to scratches 
and sudden temperature changes.

arctic
Flat Plate
S-MT-ARCGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-ARCGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-ARCGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-ARCGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-ARCGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-ARCBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-ARCBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-ARCMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-ARCMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-ARCGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-ARCGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm

Bowl
S-MT-ARCGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc
S-MT-ARCGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-ARCGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
S-MT-ARCGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
S-MT-ARCGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 254

Porcelain
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This series, featuring an extraordinary design 
and a rich variety of forms, stands out with its 
wood accents and mint-green color. The stackable 
forms offer high resistance to scratching and 
sudden temperature changes, while selected 
forms come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty.

madera
Flat Plate
MDRMTGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
MDRMTGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
MDRMTGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
MDRMTGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
MDRMTGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
MDRMTGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
MDRMTGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
MDRMTGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
MDRMTGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
MDRMTGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
MDRMTGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
MDRMTBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
MDRMTBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
MDRMTBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Oval Plate
MDRMTMOV31OV  x6  31cm
MDRMTMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Square Bowl
MDRMTMOV18KS  x12  450cc  18cm

Oval Plate
MDRMTVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Flat Plate
MDRMTVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
MDRMTVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
MDRMTVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Rectangular Plate
MDRMTVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Bowl
MDRMTVAO10KS  x24
50cc  10cm

Flat Plate
MDRMTVAO15DZ  x12  15cm

Flat Plate
MDRMTVAO25DZ  x6  25cm
MDRMTVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E104RIT02KF  x6  80cc
MDRMTGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Bowl & Underliner
MDRMTGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
MDRMTGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Bowl
MDRMTVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Deep Plate
MDRMTVAO23CK  x6  900cc  23cm
MDRMTVAO26CK  x6  1000cc  26cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E104RIT01CF  x6  230cc
MDRMTGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Pizza Plate
MDRMTGRM28PZ  x6  28cm
MDRMTGRM30PZ  x6  30cm

Rectangular Plate
MDRMTMOV34DT  x6  34x21cm

Oval Plate
MDRMTGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
MDRMTGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
MDRMTGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
MDRMTGRM29OKY  x6
700cc  29x17cm

Rectangular Plate
MDRMTMOV14DKY  x12
130cc  13x8cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 92

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/madera/
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The series, featuring a wide variety of forms, 
stands out with its bold design. All forms offer high 
resistance to scratching and sudden temperature 
changes, and their stackable design saves space in 
professional kitchens. Selected forms come with a 
lifetime edge-chip warranty.

cosmos
Flat Plate
COSBLGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
COSBLGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
COSBLGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
COSBLGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
COSBLGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
COSBLBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Pasta Plate
COSBLGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
COSBLGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Deep Plate
COSBLGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
COSBLGRM15CK  x12
300cc  15cm
COSBLGRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
COSBLBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
COSBLBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Bowl & Underliner
COSBLGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
COSBLGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
COSBLMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Oval Plate
COSBLGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
COSBLGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
COSBLGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Flat Plate
COSBLVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
COSBLVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
COSBLVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Rectangular Plate
COSBLVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Flat Plate
COSBLVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Bowl
COSBLVAO18KS  x12  585cc  18cm

Deep Plate
COSBLVAO26CK  x6
1000cc  26cm

Flat Plate
COSBLVAO15DZ  x12  15cm

Oval Plate
COSBLVAO15OKY  x12  140cc  15cm

Bowl
COSBLVAO10KS  x24
50cc  10cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E104RIT02KF  x6  80cc
COSBLGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E104RIT01CF  x6  230cc
COSBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm
Pairs with - E104MUG03KKN | 
E104RIT04CPF | E104RIT05 CPF

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 192

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/cosmos/
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Linea Green & Lavis Green

Mix & Match

191
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Colorful hand-painted rims complement 
porcelain’s elegant stance. In this 
stackable series, which is highly resistant 
to scratching and sudden temperature 
changes, selected forms are covered by a 
lifetime edge-chip warranty.

linea
Flat Plate
LNEGRGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
LNEGRGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
LNEGRGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
LNEGRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
LNEGRGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
LNEGRGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
LNEGRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
LNEGRGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
LNEGRHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
LNEGRHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
LNEGRHYG25DZ  x6  25cm
LNEGRHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Oval Plate
LNEGRHYG25OV  x12  25cm
LNEGRHYG30OV  x6  30cm
LNEGRHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Bowl & Underliner
LNEGRGRM16KS  x12  500cc  16cm
LNEGRGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Bowl
LNEGRHYG14KS  x12  400cc  14cm

Bowl
LNEGRHYG16KS  x12  500cc  16cm

Bowl
LNEGRHYG10CK  x12  130cc  10cm

Oval Plate
LNEGRGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
LNEGRGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
LNEGRGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Deep Plate
LNEGRBLM23CK  x6  1000cc  23cm
LNEGRBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Pizza Plate
LNEGRGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
LNEGRGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
LNEGRGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
LNEGRGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
LNEGRGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Oval Plate
LNEGRHYG10OV  x12  10cm
LNEGRHYG14OV  x12  14cm
LNEGRHYG18OV  x12  18cm
LNEGRHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Rectangular Plate
LNEGRMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm 
LNEGRMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Bowl
LNEGRGRM23KS  x6
400cc  23cm

Pasta Plate
LNEGRGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
LNEGRGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
LNEGRMOV20OV  x12  20cm
LNEGRMOV25OV  x12  25cm
LNEGRMOV31OV  x6  31cm
LNEGRMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEGRRIT02KF  x6  80cc 
LNEGRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEGRRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEGRRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEGRRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEGRGRM04CT x6  16cm

Stackable

Hand-Painted

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Mix and Match: P. 44, 46, 48, 50, 160

Black | LNEBL Burgundy | LNEBD

Blue | LNEMA Green | LNEGR

New Product 

Porcelain
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Mug
LNEDUGCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUGMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEGRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUGRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEGRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Mug
LNEDUMCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUMMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEMAGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUMRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEMAGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Mug
LNEDUSCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUBCOR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
LNEDUSMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Mug
LNEDUBMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUBRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
LNEBDGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
LNEDUBRIT05CPF  x6  350cc
LNEBDGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEBLGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
LNEDUBRIT02KF  x6  80cc
LNEBDGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUSRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEBLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
LNEDUBRIT01CF  x6  230cc
LNEBDGRM04CT  x6  16cm

195

Lavis Blue & Linea Blue

Mix & Match
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With hand-painted patterns and vibrant colors, 
the Aura series brings a unique ambiance to 
presentations. Selected forms carry a lifetime 
edge-chip warranty and offer high resistance 
to scratching and sudden temperature changes. 
Its wide range of forms ensures practical use in 
service.

aura
Flat Plate
ATRGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
ATRGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
ATRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
ATRGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
ATRGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
ATRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
ATRGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pizza Plate
ATRGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Pasta Plate
ATRGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Pasta Plate
ASCGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm

Pasta Plate
ATRGRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Deep Plate
ATRGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm

Deep Plate
ATRGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
ATRGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm

Deep Plate
ATRBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
AAQGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm

Deep Plate
ATRBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
ATRBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Stackable Bowl &
Underliner
ATRBNC6JO  x24  30cc  6cm
ATRBNC12JO  x12  350cc  12cm
ATRGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Eared Dish
ATROPT20SH  x12  800cc  20cm

Rectangular Plate
ASCMOV16DKY  x12  180cc  15x9cm

Square Bowl
ATRMOV10KS  x24 80cc  8x8,5cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Stackable Bowl
ASCBNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Hand-Painted

Stackable

Dusk | ADK Passion | APS Terrain | ATR

Aqua | AAQ Space | ASC

New Product 

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/aura-terrain/
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Oval Plate
ATRGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm

Oval Plate
ATRGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm

Bowl
ATRGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Bowl
ATRGRM20KS  x6
1050cc  20cm

Bowl
ATRGRM18KS  x12
750cc  18cm

Bowl - Rita
ATRRIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Bowl - Rita
ATRRIT12AKS  x12  260cc  12cm

Oval Plate
ASCGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm

Oval Plate
AAQMOV25OV  x12  25cm

Oval Plate
ATRMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Oval Plate
ATRMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Square Plate
ATRMOV19KR  x12  15x14cm

Square Plate
ATRMOV28KR  x12  22x20cm

Square Plate
ASCMOV34KR  x6  27x25cm

Rectangular Plate
ASCGRM14DKY  x12
150cc  14x10cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRGRM12DKY  x12
120cc  12x8,5cm

Stackable Bowl
ATRBNC12KS  x24  290cc  12cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRGRM17DKY  x12
300cc  17x11,5cm

Bowl
ATRVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Bowl
ATRVNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm

Bowl
ATRVNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
ATRVNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRMOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRMOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm

Tea Pot
ATRBNC01DM  X6
400cc

Creamer
ATRBNC02ST  x24  80cc

Napkin Holder
ATRVNT01PC  x12  10cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
ATRBNC01TZ  x24  7cm
ATRBNC01BB  x24  7cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
ATRRIT01CF  X6  230cc
ATRRIT01CT  X6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
ATRRIT02KF  x6  80cc
ATRRIT02KT  x6  12cm

Mug
ATRMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Tea Cup & Saucer
ATRBNC01CF  x6  210cc
ATRGRM01CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Saucer
ATRRIT04CT  x6  16cm

Snack Plate
ATRGRM02STB  x12  26x13cm
Pairs with - RIT02KF | RIT01CF | 
MUG03KKN | RIT04CPF

Coffee Cup & Saucer
ATRBNC02KF  x6  80cc
ATRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Saucer
ATRRIT01CBT  x24  11cm

Cappuccino Cup
ASCRIT05CPF  X6  350cc

Coffee Cup
ATRRIT04CPF  X6  250cc
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Grain collection offers wide and useful forms 
with hand-paint. With a wide range of forms, 
every piece is stackable. It is highly resistant to 
scratching and temperature changes. Selected 
forms come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty.

grain
Flat Plate
GRAGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
GRAGRM19DZ  x12  19cm
GRAGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
GRAGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
GRAGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
GRAGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
GRAGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Oval Plate
GRAGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
GRAGRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
GRAGRM34OKY  x6
1050cc  34x19cm

Bowl
GRAGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
GRAGRM18KS  x12
750cc  18cm
GRAGRM20KS  x6
1050cc  20cm

Deep Plate
GRABLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
GRABLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm
GRABLM28CK  x6
1700cc  28cm

Pizza Plate
GRAGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Square Plate
GRAMOV19KR  x12  15x14cm
GRAMOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
GRAMOV34KR  x6  27x25cm

Bowl - Rita
GRARIT12AKS  x12  260cc  12cm
GRARIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Bowl - Vanta
GRAVNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
GRAVNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
GRAVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Oval Plate
GRAMOV25OV  x12  25cm
GRAMOV31OV  x6  31cm
GRAMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Eared Dish
GRAOPT20SH  x12  800cc  20cm

Pasta Plate
GRABNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Pasta Plate
GRAGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
GRAGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm
GRAGRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Rectangular Plate
GRAMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Stackable Bowl &
Underliner
GRABNC6JO  x24  35cc  6cm
GRABNC12JO  x12  350cc  12cm
GRABNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm
GRAGRM17KKT  x12  17cm
GRAGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Deep Plate
GRAGRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Mix and Match: P. 205

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Hand-Painted

Stackable

New Product 

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/grain/
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Rectangular Plate
GRAMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
GRARIT01CF  X6  230cc
GRARIT01CT  X6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GRARIT04CPF  X6  250cc
GRARIT05CPF  X6  350cc
GRARIT04CT  x6  16cm

Rectangular Plate
GRAGRM14DKY  x12
150cc  14x10cm
GRAGRM17DKY  x12
300cc  17x11,5cm

Creamer
GRABNC02ST  x24  80cc
GRABNC03ST  x24  180cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GRARIT02KF  x6  80cc
GRARIT02KT  x6  12cm
GRARIT01KT  x6  12cm

Square Bowl
GRAMOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Napkin Holder
GRAVNT01PC  x12  10cm

Mug
GRAMUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Espresso Cup & Saucer
GRABNC01ESP-F  x6  70cc
GRABNC01ESP-T  x6  12cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
GRABNC01TZ  x24  7cm
GRABNC01BB  x24  7cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
GRABNC01CF  x6  210cc
GRAGRM01CT  x6  16cm

Tea Saucer
GRARIT01CBT  x24  11cm

Gravy Boat
GRABNC03SO  x24  60cc

203

Tea Pot
GRABNC01DM  X6
400cc
GRABNC01DMK  X6

Snack Plate
GRAGRM02STB  x12  26x13cm
Pairs with - RIT02KF | RIT05CPF 
| RIT01CF | RIT04CPF | BNC01CF | 
BNC01ESP-F
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The Retro Collection blends rustic elegance with 
modern simplicity. Refined lines complement the 
ivory body, while the broad surface offers chefs 
ample room for creative presentation. Retro 
draws inspiration from the past, reintroducing 
classic sophistication with a contemporary touch.

retro
Flat Plate
E100GRM17DZ  x12  17cm
E100GRM19DZ  x12  19cm
E100GRM21DZ  x12  21cm
E100GRM23DZ  x12  23cm
E100GRM25DZ  x12  25cm
E100GRM27DZ  x12  27cm
E100GRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Oval Plate
E100GRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm 
E100GRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm
E100GRM24OKY  x12
430cc  24x14cm
E100GRM34OKY  x6
1050cc  34x19cm

Bowl
E100GRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
E100GRM18KS  x12
750cc  18cm
E100GRM20KS  x6
1050cc  20cm

Pizza Plate
E100GRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Square Plate
E100MOV19KR  x12  15x14cm
E100MOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
E100MOV34KR  x6  27x25cm
E100MOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Bowl - Rita
E100RIT12AKS  x12  260cc  12cm
E100RIT14AKS  x12  480cc  14cm

Bowl - Vanta
E100VNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm
E100VNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
E100VNT18KS  x6  450cc  18cm
E100VNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Oval Plate
E100MOV25OV  x12  25cm
E100MOV31OV  x6  31cm
E100MOV36OV  x6  36cm

Eared Dish
E100OPT20SH  x12  800cc  20cm

Pasta Plate
E100BNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Pasta Plate
E100GRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
E100GRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm
E100GRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Rectangular Plate
E100MOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Deep Plate
E100GRM20CK  x12
600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
E100BLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
E100BLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Stackable Bowl &
Underliner
E100BNC6JO  x24  30cc  6cm
E100BNC12JO  x12  350cc  12cm
E100BNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm
E100GRM17KKT  x12  17cm
E100GRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Mix and Match: P. 200

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Hand-Painted

Stackable

New Product 

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/retro/
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Rectangular Plate
E100MOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
E100MOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Square Deep Plate
E100MOV23CK  X12  700cc  19x17cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
E100RIT01CF  X6  230cc
E100RIT01CT  X6  16cm

Rectangular Plate
E100GRM12DKY  x12
120cc  12x8,5cm
E100GRM14DKY  x12
150cc  14x10cm
E100GRM17DKY  x12
300cc  17x11,5cm

Creamer
E100BNC02ST  x24  80cc
E100BNC03ST  x24  180cc

Rectangular Plate
E100MOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E100RIT02KF  x6  80cc
E100RIT02KT  x6  12cm

Square Bowl
E100MOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Napkin Holder
E100VNT01PC  x12  10cm

Stackable Bowl
E100BNC12KS  x24  290cc  12 cm

Mug
E100MUG03KKN  x24  330cc

Espresso Cup & Saucer
E100BNC01ESP-F  x6  70cc
E100BNC01ESP-T  x6  12cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
E100BNC01TZ  x24  7cm
E100BNC01BB  x24  7cm

Gravy Boat
E100BNC03SO  x24  60cc

Coffee Cup & Saucer
E100RIT04CPF  x6  250cc
E100RIT04CT  x6  16cm

Tea Saucer
E100RIT01CBT  x24  11cm

Rectangular Plate
E100MOV16DKY  x12  180cc  15x9cm

Flat Plate
MNMGRM21DZ  x12  21cm

Deep Plate
MNMBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Flat Plate
MNMGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Mug
MNMMUG01KAZ  x12  195cc

Bowl
MNMGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

minimeals

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

New product

Considering the children’s eating habits, this mini series turns mealtime 
into fun with figu-res that recall fairy-tale characters. All forms are 
stackable, resistant to scratching and sud-den temperature changes, and 
come with a lifetime edge-chip warranty.

Tea Pot
E100BNC01DM  X6
400cc
E100BNC01DMK  x6

Snack Plate
E100GRM02STB  x12  26x13cm
Pairs with -RIT02KF | RIT01CF | 
RIT04CPF | MUG03KKN |
BNC01ESP-F

Porcelain

https://bonna.com.tr/collections/minimeals/
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Lifetime ECO Friendly

Designed specifically for casual-dining restaurants in gray and clay hues, the Cras and Ground collections 
feel as if they have just come out of a ceramics studio. Made for restaurants that value sustainability, 
these collections are crafted from our recycled porcelain waste. 

cras & ground

209

Flat Plate
CRA19DZ  x6  19cm
CRA21DZ  x6  21cm
CRA25DZ  x6  25cm
CRA27DZ  x6  27cm

Deep Plate
CRA20CK  x6  600cc  20cm
CRA23CK  x6  750cc  23cm
CRA25CK  x6  870cc  25cm

Bowl
CRA10KS  x12  130cc  10cm
CRA16KS  x6  650cc  16cm

Oval Plate
CRA15OV  x12  15cm
CRA19OV  x6  19cm
CRA24OV  x6  24cm

Flat Plate
GRO21DZ  x6  21cm
GRO25DZ  x6  25cm
GRO27DZ  x6 27cm

Deep Plate
GRO24CK  x6  950cc  24cm

Bowl
GRO16KS  x6  740cc  16cm

Mug
GRO250KMUG  x6  250cc

Recycled
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Bonna Cups & Saucers elevates every coffee moment with premium porcelain in diverse shapes and sizes. Elegant, durable, and visually refined, the 
collection enhances any setting—perfect for personal rituals or hosting guests, offering a consistently sophisticated coffee experience.

tea & cof fee products

Stackable

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC02CF  x6  195cc
BNC02CT  x6  14cm
GRM02CT  x6  14cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC01CF  x6  240cc
BNC01CT  x6  16cm
GRM01CT  x6  16cm

Espresso Cup & Saucer
BNC01ESP-F  x6  70cc
BNC01ESP-T  x6  12cm
Pairs with - E102 | E103 | 
E104 | E105

Tea Cup & Saucer
RIT01CF  x6  230cc
RIT01CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
RIT02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT02KF  x6  80cc
RIT01KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup - Supra
SUP90KF  x6  90cc
Pairs With - GRM02KT |
RIT02KT

SUP200KF  x6  200cc
Pairs With
GRM04CT | RIT01CT

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC01KF  x6  90cc
BNC01KT  x6  13cm
GRM01KT  x6  13cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
BNC03CF  x6  280cc
GRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
BNC02KF  x6  115cc
BNC02KT  x6  12cm
GRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT03AKF  x6  125cc
RIT03AKT  x6  13cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
RIT03CF  x6  180cc
GRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
RIT04CPF  x6  250cc 
RIT05CPF  x6  350cc 
RIT06CPF  x6  480cc
RIT04CT  x6  16cm

Mug - Banquet
BNC300MUG  x12  300cc
Pairs With
GRM04CT - RIT04CT

Porcelain

Snack Plate
GRM02STB  x12  26x13cm
Pairs with -RIT02KF | RIT01CF | 
RIT04CPF | MUG03KKN |
BNC01ESP-F

New Product 
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T691 T692

mugs

Sugar Sachet Holder
BNC01SK  x12  7x5,5cm

Sugar Bowl
BNC02DSK  x6  8,5x6,5cm

Tea Pot
BNC01DM  x6  400cc
BNC02DM  x6  800cc
BNC01DMK  x6  7,5cm

Tea Pot - Vanta
VNT01DM  x6  700cc
VNT01DMK  x6  7,5cm

Tea Pot - Rita
RIT01DM  x6  850cc
RIT01DMK  x6  7,5cm

Creamer
BNC02ST  x24  80cc
BNC03ST  x24  180cc
BNC04ST  x12  550cc

Gravy Boat
BNC03SO  x24  60cc
BNC02SO  x12  150cc
BNC01SO  x12  270cc

Tea Pot - Dora
DRA400DM  x6  400cc
DRA01DMK  x6
DRA800DM  x6  800cc
DRA800DMK  x6

Coffee Pot - Dora
DRA600KHD  x6  600cc
DRA01DMK  x6

Creamer - Dora
DRA50ST  x12  50cc
DRA150ST  x12  150cc

Sauce Jug - Dora
DRA60SO  x12  60cc
DRA120SO  x12  120cc

Sugar Bowl
VNT01SK  x12  11x7cm
VNT01SKK  x6  6,5cm

Sugar Bowl
RIT04DSK  x6  9,5x5,5cm

Espresso Cup
DEL01KF  x12  70cc

Tea Saucer - Karem
KRM01CBT  x24  10,5cm

Tea Saucer - Rita
RIT01CBT  x24  11cm

Tea Saucer
RIT02CBT  x24  12,5cm

Sugar Bowl
BNC01DSK  x24  6x8cm

Tea Saucer - Rita
RIT03CBT  x24  11cm

Coffee Pot
BNC04KHD  x6  400cc
BNC04KHDK  x6  5,4cm
BNC05KHD  x6  800cc
BNC05KHDK  x6  6,7cm

Mug
MUG05KKR  x24  230cc

Mug
MUG08KIN  x24  280cc

Mug
MUG01KSL  x24  260cc

Mug
MUG01KAZ  x12 195cc

Mug
COR300MUG  x24  300cc

Mug
MUG02KAZ  x24  320cc

Mug
MUG10KST  x24  350cc

Mug
MUG03KKN  x24  330cc
MT-MUG03KKN  x24
330cc | matte

Mug
MUG04KKN  x12  250cc
MUG06KKN  x12  450cc

Sugar Bowl
COR180KKF  x6  180cc

Tea Saucer - Rita
T691RIT03CBT  x24  11cm*

T692RIT03CBT  x24  11cm*

*Please contact the sales team regarding the stock information.
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Coffee Cup & Saucer
COR70KF  x6  70cc
COR70KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
COR180KF  x6  180cc
COR180KT  x6  15cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
COR250KF  x6  250cc
COR250KT x6  16cm

Coffee Cup
without handle
COR180KKF  x6  180cc

Coffee Cup
without handle
COR250KKF  x6  250cc

Mug Without Handle
COR300KMUG  x24  300cc

Mug
COR300MUG  x24  300cc

core kaf f

raw

Espresso Cup & Saucer
RAW01ESP-F  x6  80cc
RAW01ESP-T  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
RAW02CF  x6  235cc
RAW02KT  x6  16cm

Mug
RAW04KKN  x6  320cc

Dripper
RAW01DP  x6  11cm

Mug
RAW03MUG  x6  375cc

Cappuccino Cup & Saucer
KAF01CPF  x6  250cc
KAF01CPT  x6  17cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
KAF01KF  x6  90cc
KAF01KT  x6  12cm

Espresso Cup & Saucer
KAF01ESP-F  x6  75cc
KAF01ESP-T  x6  12cm

Mug
KAF350MUG  x12  350cc

Mug
KAF300MUG  x12  300cc

Creamer
KAF01ST  x12  85cc

Snack Plate
KAF01STB  x6  25x19cm

Terra Raw | TRARAW

Gloire Kaff | GOIKAF

215
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RIT03CF

Saucer
RIT04CT  x6  16cm

RIT04CPF

RIT01CF

BNC01CF

COR180KKF

COR300MUG RIT06CPF COR300KMUG

COR180KF

MUG03KKN

RIT04DSK

RIT05CPF

Saucer
GRM04CT  x6  16cm

Single Saucer – Multiple Cup & Mug
Compatibility

217
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cutlery
Bonna cutlery collections, perfectly coordinated with Bonna porcelain, 

offer an exceptional user experience through their refined aesthetics 

and ergonomic design. Each piece is crafted from stainless steel, 

providing a healthy and hygienic solution. Featuring series-specific 

coating colors, this category delivers a rich and versatile experience 

and bears the signature of some of the world’s leading designers.



221220

Grace cutlery blends five Japanese design principles with Scandinavian 
traditions, crafted in elegant stainless steel. Its perfectly balanced 
silhouette and minimalist, contemporary look elevate fine dining, adding 
refined craftsmanship and a sophisticated touch to every table setting.

Illusion cutlery brings robust elegance to modern and classic settings with its 
embossed stripe pattern. Its simple, universal lines complement any tableware, 
offering versatile functionality that suits diverse dining environments, balancing 
style and practicality in every presentation.

grace illusionby Nick Holland
by Nick Holland

Premium Stainless Steel Premium Stainless Steel

Resistant to Corrosion Resistant to Corrosion

Heat Treated Enhances Blade Heat Treated Enhances Blade

Dessert Fork
1435GRCO1  x12  18cm

Appetizer Fork
2135GRCO1  x12  20cm

Table Fork
1135GRCO1  x12  21,5cm

Dessert Knife
1535GRCO1  x12  20cm

Appetizer Knife
2235GRCO1  x12  22cm

Table Knife
1235GRCO1  x12  23,5cm

Demitasse Spoon
1835GRCO1  x12  11,5cm

Tea Spoon
1935GRCO1  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1635GRCO1  x12  17cm

Appetizer Spoon
2335GRCO1  x12  20cm

Table Spoon
1335GRCO1  x12  21cm

Steak Knife
1735GRCO1  x12  23,5cm

Demitasse Spoon
1825ILUO1  x12  11,5cm

Tea Spoon
1925ILUO1  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1625ILUO1  x12  16,7cm

Table Spoon
1325ILUO1  x12  19,7cm

Table Spoon Plus
2825ILUPLO1  x12  20,2cm

Dessert Fork
1425ILUO1  x12  16,7cm

Table Fork
1125ILUO1  x12  19,7cm

Table Fork Plus
2625ILUPLO1  x12  20,2cm

Dessert Knife
1525ILUO1  x12  19,9cm

Table Knife
1225ILUO1  x12  22,9cm

Table Knife Plus
2725ILUPLO1  x12  23,4cm

Gold
MGD

Gold
MGD

Bronze
MBR

Bronze
MBR

Antique
ANT

Antique
ANT
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Vogue Collection combines soft, curved lines for comfort and grip with 
a sculptural, Scandinavian-inspired form. Its modern, cozy style fits 
effortlessly into casual dining, creating a relaxed atmosphere and 
blending seamlessly with contemporary table settings.

Alba Cutlery Collection showcases exceptional design and craftsmanship 
with its sleek stainless-steel silhouette. Soft curves, polished finishes, and 
ergonomic handles offer elegance, sophistication, and comfort, creating a 
harmonious blend of form and function that elevates every dining experience.

vogue albaby Nick Holland

Premium Stainless Steel

Premium Stainless Steel

Resistant to Corrosion

Resistant to Corrosion

Heat Treated Enhances Blade

Heat Treated Enhances Blade

Dessert Fork
1430VOGO1  x12  18cm

Appetizer Fork
2130VOGO1  x12  19,5cm

Table Fork
1130VOGO1  x12  21cm

Dessert Knife
1530VOGO1  x12  20cm

Appetizer Knife
2230VOGO1  x12  22cm

Table Knife
1230VOGO1  x12  23cm

Demitasse Spoon
1830VOGO1  x12  11,5cm

Tea Spoon
1930VOGO1  x12  13,5cm

Dessert Spoon
1630VOGO1  x12  18cm

Appetizer Spoon
2330VOGO1  x12  19,5cm

Table Spoon
1330VOGO1  x12  21cm

Steak Knife
1730VOGO1  x12  23cm

Dessert Fork
1435ALB  x12  17,9cm

Appetizer Fork
2135ALB  x12  18,9cm

Table Fork
1135ALB  x12  20,8cm

Dessert Knife
1535ALB  x12  20,7cm

Appetizer Knife
2235ALB  x12  23cm

Table Knife
1235ALB  x12  25,5cm

Demitasse Spoon
1835ALB  x12  11cm

Tea Spoon
1935ALB  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1635ALB  x12  16,7cm

Appetizer Spoon
2335ALB  x12  18,9cm

Table Spoon
1335ALB  x12  20,8cm

Fish Fork
2435ALB  x12  17,8cm

Fish Knife
2535ALB  x12  20,2cm

Gold
MGD

Bronze
MBR

Antique
ANT
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The Balera Collection blends timeless elegance with modern glamour, crafted 
from premium stainless steel. Its lustrous finish reflects light beautifully, 
while ergonomic handles ensure comfort and control, turning everyday 
dining into a refined, graceful experience that elevates every moment.

Justo Cutlery Collection, crafted from high-quality stainless steel, features a 
chic, minimalist design with a gleaming polish that adds elegance. Ergonomic 
handles ensure comfort and secure grip, making it a versatile, sophisticated 
choice for every dining occasion.

balera justo

Premium Stainless Steel Premium Stainless Steel

Resistant to Corrosion Resistant to Corrosion

Heat Treated Enhances Blade Heat Treated Enhances Blade

Dessert Fork
1435BLA  x12  17,9cm

Appetizer Fork
2135BLA  x12  18,7cm

Table Fork
1135BLA  x12  20,25cm

Dessert Knife
1535BLA  x12  20,7cm

Appetizer Knife
2235BLA  x12  22,5cm

Table Knife
1235BLA  x12  24,5cm

Demitasse Spoon
1835BLA  x12  11cm

Tea Spoon
1935BLA  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1635BLA  x12  16,7cm

Appetizer Spoon
2335BLA  x12  19cm

Table Spoon
1335BLA  x12  20,25cm

Fish Fork
2435BLA  x12  18,9cm

Fish Knife
2535BLA  x12  20,3cm

Dessert Fork
1430JUS  x12  17,9cm

Appetizer Fork
2130JUS  x12  18,9cm

Table Fork
1130JUS  x12  20,7cm

Dessert Knife
1530JUS  x12  20,7cm

Appetizer Knife
2230JUS  x12  22,9cm

Table Knife
1230JUS  x12  25cm

Demitasse Spoon
1830JUS  x12  11cm

Tea Spoon
1930JUS  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1630JUS  x12  16,7cm

Appetizer Spoon
2330JUS  x12  18,9cm

Table Spoon
1330JUS  x12  20,7cm

Fish Fork
2430JUS  x12  17,8cm

Fish Knife
2530JUS  x12  20,2cm
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Nox Collection blends mysterious allure with refined elegance, 
crafted from premium stainless steel. Its polished, contemporary 
design plays with light, while ergonomic handles ensure comfort 
and confidence, creating a sophisticated, memorable dining 
experience that reveals beauty within subtle shadows.

nox

Premium Stainless Steel

Resistant to Corrosion

Heat Treated Enhances Blade

Dessert Fork
1430NOX  x12  17,9cm

Appetizer Fork
2130NOX  x12  18,8cm

Table Fork
1130NOX  x12  20,65cm

Dessert Knife
1530NOX  x12  22,5cm

Appetizer Knife
2230NOX  x12  22,5cm

Table Knife
1230NOX  x12  23,97cm

Demitasse Spoon
1830NOX  x12  11cm

Tea Spoon
1930NOX  x12  13cm

Dessert Spoon
1630NOX  x12  16,7cm

Appetizer Spoon
2330NOX  x12  18,6cm

Table Spoon
1330NOX  x12  20,53cm

Fish Fork
2430NOX  x12  18,8cm

Fish Knife
2530NOX  x12  20,5cm
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solida
Solida is a durable serving equipment category designed for professional kitchens, suitable 

for a wide range of uses, from main courses and appetizers to mezze and sauces. Crafted 

from stainless steel, the series offers long-lasting performance tailored to the demands of 

high-volume service, while its refined aesthetic elevates food presentation.
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Mini Bytes fry Pan 
COP-SLD80PNS  x24
80ml  7.5x2.5cm

Mini Bytes Sauce Pan
COP-SLD80KSR  x24
80ml  6x3cm
COP-SLD140KSR  x24
140ml  7 x 3.75cm

Heavy Fry Pan
COP-SLD15STB  x6
600ml  15.5x4cm
COP-SLD18STB  x6
900ml  18x4.5cm

Roaster Rectangular 
COP-SLD300DSTB  x6
300ml  12.5x8.5x3.75cm
COP-SLD450DSTB  x6
450ml  14.5x9.5x4.5cm

Apple Plate
COP-SLD12SNC   x24
250ml  12.5x3cm

Mini Oval Snack Plate
COP-SLD17OVA  x24
16.75x11.75x1.75cm

Apple Bowl
COP-SLD7CRZK  x24
90ml  6.75 x 3.5 cm
COP-SLD8CRZK  x24
170ml  8x4.5cm
COP-SLD10CRZK x24
330ml  10.5x5cm

Mini Square Snack Plate
COP-SLD13KRA  x24
13.25x13.25cm

Conical Riser
RIS-SLD13CON  x1
13x12.7x17.5cm
RIS-SLD15CON x1
15.2x14.2x20.4cm
RIS-SLD18CON x1
17.75x17.5x22.5cm

Oval Fry Pan
COP-SLD21OVS  x6
700ml  20.75x15.75x3.75cm
COP-SLD33OVS  x3
33.5x23x4cm

Roaster Square
COP-SLD400KSTB  x6
400ml  11.5x4.75cm
COP-SLD800KSTB  x6
800ml  13.75x5.25cm

Chips - French Fry Cup
COP-SLD8APR  x12
400ml  8.5x8.5cm

Rectangular Bowl
COP-SLD16DKS  x24
300ml  16x9.25x3.25cm

Square Taper Riser
RIS-SLD13SQR  x1
12.75x12.75x18cm
RIS-SLD16SQR x1
15.5x14.75x20cm
RIS-SLD18SQR x1
18x17.5x23cm

As a standout serving equipment for 
dishes, appetizers, mezes, or sauces, 
Solida offers a durable solution. The 
series features two aesthetic options 
with a retro-inspired style, crafted 
from copper-coated stainless steel.

solida

Taper Fry Pan Triply
IND-SLD15FRY  x6
350ml  14.5x3.5cm
IND-SLD19FRY  x6
800ml  18.5x4.5cm

J. Pan Triply
IND-SLD23PAN  x6
1900ml  22.5x6cm
IND-SLD26PAN x6
2600ml  26x6cm

Hand Wash Recommended

Suitable for Induction Hobs

Suitable for Electric Hobs

Suitable for Gas Hobs

Suitable for Ceramic Glass Hobs

Oven Safe

Do Not Expose to Direct Flame

Do Not Scrub with Sponge

Do Not Leave Wet

New Product 

Stainless Steel
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Roaster Square
SLD400KSTB  x6
400ml  11.5x4.75cm
SLD800KSTB  x6
800ml  13.75x5.25cm

Roaster Rectangular
SLD300DSTB  x6
300ml  12.5x8.5cm
SLD450DSTB  x6
450ml  14.5x9.5cm

Heavy Sauce Pan
SLD600STB  x6
600ml  13.5x4.75cm

Heavy Sauce Pan
SLD400SOS  x6
400ml  11.5x4.5cm
SLD800SOS  x6
800ml  15.5x4.5cm 

Chips - French Fry Cup
SLD8APR  x12
400ml  8.5x8.5cm

Oval Fry Pan
SLD16OVS  x6
350ml  16.5x12.5cm
SLD21OVS  x6
700ml  20.75cmx15.75cm
SLD30OVS  x3
1400cc  30x21cm
SLD33OVS  x3  33.5x23cm

Mini Oval Snack Plate
SLD17OVA  x24
16.75x11.75cm

Apple Bowl
SLD7CRZK  x24
90ml  6.75x3.5cm
SLD8CRZK  x24
170ml  8x4.5cm
SLD10CRZK  x24
330ml  10.5x5cm

Conical Bowl
SLD6KCRZ  x24
50ml  5.90x2.50cm
SLD8KCRZ  x24
150ml  8x4cm
SLD9KCRZ  x24
250ml  8.5x5.5cm

Mini Sauce Pan
SLD200DPNS  x6  
200ml  7.8x4.5cm

Rectangular Bowl
SLD16DKS  x24  300cc  16x9.25cm

Mini Square Snack Plate
SLD13KRA  x24
13.25x13.25cm

Mini Fry Pan
SLD400DPNS  x6
400ml  12.25x3.5cm

Burger Tray
SLD25BDTP  x24
25.5x15.75cm

Rectangular Tea Tray
SLD26DTP  x24  26x13cm
SLD33DTP  x24  33x18cm

Heavy Fry Pan
SLD15STB  x6
600ml  15.5x4cm
SLD18STB  x6
900ml  18x4cm

Rectangular Deep Tray
SLD27DST  x24
27 x 20.25 cm

Rectangular Plate
SLD16DKY  x24
16.25x9.50cm

Mini Bytes fry Pan
SLD80PNS  x24
80ml  7.5x2.50cm
SLD120PNS  x24
120ml  8.25x2.50cm

Mini Bytes Sauce Pan
SLD80KSR  x24  80ml  6x3cm
SLD140KSR  x6  140ml  7x3.75cm

Snack Plate
SLD9SNC  x24  140ml  9.25x3cm
SLD12SNC  x24  250ml  12.5x3cm
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infinityglass
Infinityglass offers a safe experience to businesses and guests thanks to its unbreakable structure and 
durability. In addition to its durability, it stands out as a more environmentally friendly alternative to 
glass and disposable plastic cups. Moreover, beyond these functional features, infinityglass adds an 
aesthetic touch to your presentations with its eye-catching designs.
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Infinityglass offers a safe experience to businesses and guests thanks to its 
unbreakable structure and durability. In addition to its durability, it stands out 
as a more environmentally friendly alternative to glass and disposable plastic cups. 

inf inityglass
Elegance Thumbler
EGN320TMB  x6  320ml

Elegance Martini
EGN215MRT  x6  215ml

Romance Shot Glass
ROM25SHT  x6  25ml

Romance Champagne
ROM180CHA  x6  180ml

Romance Cocktail
ROM375CTL  x6  375ml

Elegance Champagne 
EGN150CHA  x6  150ml

Romance Drinking Glass
ROM350DRK  x6  350ml

Romance Margarita
ROM285MRG  x6  285ml

Elegance Ice Bucket
EGN1100ICB  x1  1100ml

Elegance Wine Glass
EGN380WIN  x6  380ml

Romance Wine Glass
ROM420WIN  x6  420ml

Romance Martini Glass
ROM215MRT  x6  215ml

Romance Ice Bucket
ROM3800ICB  x1  3800ml

Elegance Long Drink
EGN410LNG  x6  410ml

Elegance Shot Glass
EGN60SHT  x12  50ml
EGN30SHT  x12  30mlAvoid Contact with Sharp Objects.

Polycarbonate

Remove From Dishwasher Promptly

Do Not Leave Wet
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Romance Carafe
Without Handle
ROM1100WCRF  x1  1100ml

Ambiance Dessert Bowl
AMB235KS  x36  235ml

Ambiance
Hurricane Cocktail
AMB320CTL  x6  320ml

Ice Shot Glass
ICE50SHT  x144  50ml

Ice Coctail Glass
ICE390CTL  x48  390ml

Ice Wine Glass
ICE290WIN  x48  290ml

Ice Gin Glass
ICE500GIN  x48  500ml

Vision Vase Red
VSNRED18VZ  x6  18cm

Vision Vase Blue
VSNBLU10VZ  x6  10cm

Wooden Base Harmony
WDHRM64DSP  x1
L261xD50xH200

Romance Carafe
ROM1500CRF  x1  1500ml

Ambiance Dessert Bowl
AMB240KS  x36  240ml

Ambiance Wine Glass
AMB250WIN  x6  250ml

Ice Drinking Cup
ICE250DRK  x48  250ml

Ice Beer Glass
ICE430BER  x48  430ml

Ice Champagne Glass
ICE170CHA  x48  170ml

Ice Margarita Glass
ICE285MRG  x48  285ml

Vision Vase Green
VSNGRN18VZ  x6  18cm

Vision Vase Amber
VSNAMB10VZ  x6  10cm

Harmony Dispenser
HRM6400DSP  x1  6400ml

Cake Cover
CKE16CVR  x1  16cm
CKE21CVR  x1  21cm
CKE26CVR  x1  26cm
CKE31CVR  x1  31cm
CKE36CVR  x1  36cm
CKE41CVR  x1  41cm

Drop Cover
DRO15CVR  x1  H147xD157
DRO20CVR  x1  H181xD207
DRO25CVR  x1  H244xD257
DRO30CVR  x1  H278xD308

Ambiance Ice Buckets
AMB5000ICB  x1  5000ml

Ambiance Champage Set 6 Pcs
AMB6ST  x6

Ambiance Champagne Glass 
AMB170CHA  x6  170ml

Ice Drinking Cup
ICE300DRK  x48  300ml

Ice Beer Glass
ICE630BER  x48  630ml
ICE425BER  x50  425ml

Ice Martini Glass
ICE280MRT  x48  280ml

Luminance Thumbler
LMN210TMB  x6  210ml

Vision Vase Purple
VSNPRP18VZ  x6  18cm

Vision Vase Black
VSNBLA10VZ  x6  10cm



241240

Our portfolio continues to expand with 
innovative product designs and technologies 
that we develop day by day. In order to 
manage our product variety strategically and 
maintain portfolio balance, the collections 
on our “last call” list will be replaced by new 
products in our catalog as of 2027. Products 
in the “Last Call” category can be purchased 
throughout 2026 like main catalog products. 
As of January 1st 2027, the MOQ procedure 
and price difference conditions will take 
effect.

last call
for selected products
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futura Flat Plate
FUTGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
FUTGRM23DZ  x12  23cm

Flat Plate
FUTGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
FUTGRM25DZ  x12  25cm

Flat Plate
FUTGRM19DZ  x12  19cm

Flat Plate
FUTGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;
MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 122

Oval Plate
FUTGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm
FUTGRM19OKY  x12
200cc  19x11cm

Oval Plate
FUTMOV25OV  x12  25cm

Oval Plate
FUTMOV31OV  x6  31cm

Deep Plate
FUTGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm

Deep Plate
FUTGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm

Pasta Plate
FUT-MWGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
FUTGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
FUTGRM19KKT  x12  19 cm

Coffee Saucer
FUTGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Coffee Saucer
FUTGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Porcelain
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ore mar

Flat Plate
OMRGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
OMRGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
OMRGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
OMRGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
OMRGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pizza Plate
OMRGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty Stackable

Oval Plate
OMRMOV25OV  x12  25cm
OMRMOV31OV  x6  31cm
OMRMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Pasta Plate
OMR-MWGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
OMR-MWGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl
OMRVNT8KS  x24  95cc  8cm

Deep Plate
OMRBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
OMRBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
OMR-MWBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Coffee Saucer
OMRGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Coffee Saucer
OMRGRM02KT  x6  12cm

rivus

Flat Plate
RVS-ETHGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
RVS-ETHGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
RVS-ETHGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
RVS-ETHGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
RVS-ETHGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
RVS-ETHGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
RVS-ETHGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Flat Plate
RVS-LNGRM15DZ  x12  15cm
RVS-LNGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
RVS-LNGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
RVS-LNGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
RVS-LNGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
RVS-LNGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
RVS-LNGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pizza Plate
RVS-ETHGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
RVS-LNMOV20OV  x12  20cm
RVS-LNMOV25OV  x12  25cm
RVS-LNMOV31OV  x6  31cm
RVS-LNMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Deep Plate
RVS-ETHGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
RVS-ETHGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm

Pasta Plate
RVS-LNBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Bowl & Underliner
RVS-LNGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
RVS-ETHGRM19KKT  x12  19 cm

Pasta Plate
RVS-LNGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
RVS-LNGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Coffee Saucer
RVS-LNRIT02KT  x6  16cm

Coffee Saucer
RVS-ETHGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Mix and Match: P. 192 Mix and Match: P. 146
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Porcelain
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Flat Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG16DZ  x12  16cm
S-MT-LUNHYG22DZ  x6  22cm
S-MT-LUNHYG25DZ  x6  25cm
S-MT-LUNHYG28DZ  x6  28cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG25CK  x6
25cm  1100cc
S-MT-LUNHYG28CK  x6
28cm  1500cc

Bowl
S-MT-LUNHYG10CK  x12
10cm  130cc

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG30OV  x6  30cm
S-MT-LUNHYG25OV  x12  25cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNHYG16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUNHYG10KS  x12
10cm  100cc

Bowl
S-MT-LUNHYG14KS  x12
14cm  400cc

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG34OV  x6  34cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG14OV  x12  14cm
S-MT-LUNHYG18OV  x12  18cm
S-MT-LUNHYG21OV  x12  21cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUNHYG10OV  x12  10cm

lunar notte neat

Flat Plate
NOTNEA16DZ  x6  16cm
NOTNEA24DZ  x6  24cm
NOTNEA28DZ  x6  28cm
NOTNEA32DZ  x6  32cm

Show Plate
NOTNEA30DZ  x6  30cm

Olive Oil Plate
NOTNEA10ZT  x12
80cc  10cm

Sauce Jug
NOTNEA01SO  x6
145cc  8cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
NOTNEA01CF  x6  250cc
NOTNEA01CT  x6  17cm

Deep Plate
NOTNEA30CK2  x6
360cc  30cm
NOTNEA30CK1  x6
220cc  30cm

Bowl
NOTNEA18KS  x6
990cc  18cm

Salt & Pepper Shaker
NOTNEA01BB  x6  5cm
NOTNEA01TZ  x6  5cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NOTNEA02KF  x6  100cc
NOTNEA02KT  x6  12cm

Mix and Match: P. 166 Mix and Match: P. 66
*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;

as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.
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Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCSLGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-LUCSLGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-LUCSLGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUCSLGRM27DZ  x12  27cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCSLGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCSLVAO15DZ  x12  15cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO29DZ  x6  29cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUCSLVAO15OKY  x12
140cc  15cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO20OKY   x12
240cc  20cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO25OKY  x12
380cc  25cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO31OKY  x6
450cc  31cm

Coffee Saucer
S-MT-LUCSLGRM04CT  x6  16cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-LUCSLGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-MT-LUCSLGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Rectangular Plate
S-MT-LUCSLVAO36DT  x12  36cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-LUCSLVAO26CK  x6
1000cc  26cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCSLVAO10KS  x24
50cc  10cm

Coffee Saucer
S-MT-LUCSLGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-LUCSLMOV25OV  x12  25cm
S-MT-LUCSLMOV31OV  x6  31cm
S-MT-LUCSLMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Flat Plate
S-MT-LUCSLVAO19DZ  x12  19cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO24DZ  x12  24cm
S-MT-LUCSLVAO33DZ  x6  33cm

Bowl
S-MT-LUCSLVAO18KS  x12
585cc  18cm

Bowl - Stream
S-MT-LUCSLSTR10KS  x24
45cc  10cm

luca salmon

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Mix and Match: P. 146

*”Last Call” products will follow 
main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences 
apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Porcelain
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Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze Stackable

Softline Mug
SFT300MUG-S  x6  set
SFT300MUG  x6  300cc
SKYSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SKYSFT300T  x6  4cm

Softline Gloire Mug
GOISFT300MUG-S  x6  set
GOISFT300MUG  x6  300cc
MOSSFT10KP  x6  10cm
MOSSFT300T  x6  4cm

Softline Notte Mug
NOTSFT300MUG-S  x6  set
NOTSFT300MUG  x6  300cc
NOTSFT10KP  x6  10cm
NOTSFT300T  x6  4cm

Softline Sage Mug
SAGSFT300MUG-S  x6  set
SAGSFT300MUG  x6  300cc
SAGSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SAGSFT300T  x6  4cm

Softline Sand Mug
SANSFT300MUG-S  x6  set
SANSFT300MUG  x6  300cc
SANSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SANSFT300T  x6  4cm

Softline Mug
SFT350MUG-S  x6  set
SFT350MUG  x6  350cc
SKYSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SKYSFT350T  x6  4cm

Softline Gloire Mug
GOISFT350MUG-S  x6  set
GOISFT350MUG  x6  350cc
MOSSFT10KP  x6  10cm
MOSSFT350T  x6  4cm

Softline Notte Mug
NOTSFT350MUG-S  x6  set
NOTSFT350MUG  x6  350cc
NOTSFT10KP  x6  10cm
NOTSFT350T  x6  4cm

Softline Sage Mug
SAGSFT350MUG-S  x6  set
SAGSFT350MUG  x6  350cc
SAGSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SAGSFT350T  x6  4cm

Softline Sand Mug
SANSFT350MUG-S  x6  set
SANSFT350MUG  x6  350cc
SANSFT10KP  x6  10cm
SANSFT350T  x6  4cm

softline aroma lab

Coffee Cup
SAGSARL02KF  x6  180cc

Coffee Cup
SAGSARL03KF  x6  200cc

Coffee Cup
SAGSARL01KF  x6  195cc
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*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.

*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.
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Mix and Match: P. 82

Stackable

care halo ocean 

Flat Plate
CAR25DZ  x12  25cm

Rectangular Plate
CAR25DT  x12  25x15cm

Deep Plate
CAR20CK  x12  16x15cm

Square Plate
CAR21KR  x12  16x16cm

Mix and Match: P. 74

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

Flat Plate
OCHAL18DZ  x12  18cm
OCHAL22DZ  x12  22cm
OCHAL24DZ  x12  24cm
OCHAL28DZ  x6  28cm
OCHAL30DZ  x6  30cm
OCHAL32DZ  x6  32cm

Oval Plate
OCHAL22OV  x12  22cm
OCHAL28OV  x6  28cm
OCHAL32OV  x6  32cm
OCHAL36OV  x6  36cm
OCHAL40OV  x6  40cm

Deep Plate
OCHAL23CK x6  300cc  23cm
OCHAL27CK  x6  460cc  27cm
OCHAL28CK  x6  470cc  28cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
OCHAL01KF  x6  70cc
OCHAL01KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
OCHAL180CF  x6  200cc
OCHAL250CT  x6  16cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
OCHAL250CF  x6  275cc
OCHAL250CT  x6  16cm

*”Last Call” products will follow 
main catalog terms in 2026;
MOQ procedure and price differences 
apply from as of January 1st 2027.

*“Last Call” products will be subject to 
the main catalog terms in 2026;

as of January 1, 2027, the collection will 
be fully discontinued.

Porcelain

Porcelain



255254

solis
Bowl
SLS20KS  x4  900cc  20cm
SLS26KS  x2  1400cc  26cm

Flat Plate
SLS21DZ  x4  21cm
SLS28DZ  x4  28cm

Deep Plate
SLS21CK  x4  600cc  21cm
SLS24CK  x2  900cc  24cm
SLS29CK  x3  1500cc  29cm

Bowl
SLS11JO  x6  300cc  11cm
SLS13JO  x4  450cc  13cm

*“Last Call” products will be subject to 
the main catalog terms in 2026; 

however, quantities are limited to 
available stock. Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze Stackable

Oval Plate
SH24OV  x12  24cm
SH33OV  x6  33cm
SH37OV  x6  37cm

Deep Plate
SH26CK  x6  26cm

Double Sauce &
Triple Sauce Bowl
SH22SO  x12  22cm
SH30SO  x6  30cm

Square Plate
SH19KR  x12  15x15cm

Serving Plate
SH37SB  x6  35x24cm

Rectangular Plate
SH15DT  x12  15x8cm

Rectangular Plate
SH26DT  x12  24x17cm
SH36DT  x6  33x23cm

Rectangular Plate
SH35DT  x12  34x15cm

Couple Bowl
SH19KS  x6  19cm

Bowl
SH9KS  x12  9,5cm  H:6cm

shade

*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026; 
however, quantities are limited to available stock.

Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze

Stackable

Porcelain

Porcelain
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Unique Pieces Reactive Glaze Stackable

Deep Plate
PIKPOT25CK  x6  1600cc  25cm
PIKPOT27CK  x6  1620cc  27cm

Bowl
PIKPOT14KS  x12  520cc  14cm

Deep Plate
PIKPOT18CK  x12  800cc  18cm

Bowl
PIKPOT18KS  x12  1050cc  18cm
PIKPOT21KS  x6  1750cc  21cm
PIKPOT24KS  x6  2500cc  24cm
PIKPOT27KS  x4  2850cc  27cm

Deep Plate
PIKPOT22CK  x6  1230cc  22cm

Bowl
PIKPOT10KS  x12  140cc  10cm

Oval Plate
PIKPOT31OV  x6  950cc  31cm
PIKPOT37OV  x4  1350cc  37cm

Oval Plate
PIKPOT12OKY  x12  120cc  12cm
PIKPOT15OKY  x12  230cc  15cm
PIKPOT18OKY  x12  385cc  18cm
PIKPOT22OKY  x12  630cc  22cm

pink pott bowlomnia

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty Stackable

Flat Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM17DZ  x12  17cm
S-MT-OMIGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
S-MT-OMIGRM23DZ  x12  23cm
S-MT-OMIGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
S-MT-OMIGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pizza Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-OMIBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM16CK  x12
200cc  16cm

Deep Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM9CK  x24
50cc  9cm
S-MT-OMIGRM13CK  x12
220cc  13cm
S-MT-OMIGRM15CK  x12
300cc  15cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-OMIBNC28CK  x6
400cc  28cm

Pasta Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM24CK  x6
400cc  24cm
S-MT-OMIGRM27CK  x6
450cc  27cm

Bowl & Underliner
S-MT-OMIGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
S-MT-OMIGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Oval Plate
S-MT-OMIGRM15OKY  x12
15x8,5cm  95cc
S-MT-OMIGRM19OKY  x12
19x11cm  200cc
S-MT-OMIGRM24OKY  x12
24x14cm  430cc

Mix and Match: P. 174 Mix and Match: P. 102
*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;

as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.

*”Last Call” products will follow 
main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences 
apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Porcelain Porcelain
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notte
Flat Plate
NOTGRM21DZ  x12  21cm
NOTGRM25DZ  x12  25cm
NOTGRM27DZ  x12  27cm
NOTGRM30DZ  x6  30cm

Pasta Plate
NOTBNC28CK  x6  400cc  28cm

Pizza Plate
NOTGRM32PZ  x6  32cm

Deep Plate
NOTBLM23CK  x6
1000cc  23cm
NOTBLM25CK  x6
1300cc  25cm

Pasta Plate
NOTGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm

Oval Plate
NOTMOV25OV  x12  25cm
NOTMOV31OV  x6  31cm
NOTMOV36OV  x6  36cm

Oval Plate
NOTGRM15OKY  x12  95cc  15x8,5cm
NOTGRM19OKY  x12  200cc  19x11cm
NOTGRM24OKY  x12  430cc  24x14cm

Square Plate
NOTMOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
NOTMOV34KR  x6  27x25cm

Square Bowl
NOTMOV10KS  x24
80cc  8x8,5cm

Rectangular Plate
NOTMOV26DT  x12  23x16cm
NOTMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm

Pan
NOTOPT6PN  x24
40cc  6cm

Bowl & Underliner
NOTGRM16KS  x12
500cc  16cm
NOTGRM19KKT  x12  19cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NOTRIT02KF  x6  80cc
NOTGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Tea Cup & Saucer
NOTRIT01CF  x6  230cc
NOTGRM04CT  x6  16 cm 

Coffee Cup & Saucer
NOTRIT04CPF  x6  250cc
NOTGRM04CT  x6  16 cm 

Mug
NOTMUG03KKN  x24  230cc

Bowl - Agora
NOTAGR11KS  x12  200cc  11cm
NOTAGR16KS  x12  550cc  16cm
NOTAGR19KS  x6  1000cc  19cm
NOTAGR25KS  x3  2100cc  25cm

Oval Bowl
NOTMOD15OK  x12
230cc  15,5x8x2,8cm
2 circle

Square Plate
NOTMOD19KR  x6
270cc  16x16x2,5cm
4 circle

Deep Square Bowl
NOTMOD9DKS  x12  110cc  7,5x7,5cm
1 circle

Snack Bowl
NOTMOD9APR  x6  260cc  9x8cm
1 circle

Deep Oval Bowl
NOTMOD15DOK  x12
225cc  15,5x8x4,4cm
2 circle

Square Bowl
NOTMOD9KS  x12  55cc  9x9x2,8cm
1 circle

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty

Stackable

*“Last Call” products will be subject to 
the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will 
be fully discontinued.

Porcelain
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gris cras buf fet gloire tea cup

retro lucagris ground

Flat Plate
GRSCRA19DZ  x6  19cm
GRSCRA21DZ  x6  21cm
GRSCRA25DZ  x6  25cm
GRSCRA27DZ  x6  27cm

Deep Plate
GRSCRA20CK  x6  600cc  20cm
GRSCRA23CK  x6  750cc  23cm
GRSCRA25CK  x6  870cc  25cm

Bowl
GRSCRA10KS  x12  130cc  10cm
GRSCRA16KS  x6  650cc  16cm

Oval Plate
GRSCRA15OV  x12  15cm
GRSCRA19OV  x6  19cm
GRSCRA24OV  x6  24cm

Flat Plate
GRSGRO21DZ  x6  19cm
GRSGRO25DZ  x6  21cm
GRSGRO27DZ  x6  27cm

Bowl
GRSGRO16KS  x6  740cc  16cm

Deep Plate
GRSGRO24CK  x6
950cc  24cm

Mug
GRSGRO250KMUG  x6  280cc

Square Bowl
KRM25KS  x6
1400cc  25cm

Bowl
E100STR27KS  x6
750cc  27cm

Bowl
GOISTR10KS  x24
45cc  10cm
GOISTR27KS  x6
750cc  27cm

Bowl - Stream
S-MT-LUCOCSTR10KS  x24
45cc  10cm

Tea Cup
RIT02CF  x6  180cc

*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;
MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.

*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.
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Flat Plate
GOIEAT20DZ  x12
17,5x17,5cm  H:2cm

Bowl
GOIEAT19KS  x6
1050cc  19x19 cm
H:8cm

Rectangular Plate
EAT35DT  x6  35cm

Rectangular Plate
GOIEAT35DT  x6  35cm

Flat Plate
GOIEAT28DZ  x6
28x28cm  H:2,2cm

Bowl
GOIEAT16KS  x12
250cc  13x12 cm
H:3,3cm

Bowl
EAT12KS  x12  300cc
10,5x10,5cm  H:5,5cm
EAT12KSK  x12  11x11 cm
H:3cm

Bowl
GOIEAT12KS  x12  300cc
10,5x10,5cm  H:5,5cm
GOIEAT12KSK  x12
11x11 cm  H:3cm

Deep Plate
GOIEAT24CK  x6
650cc  22x22cm
H:3,2cm

Bowl
GOIEAT11KS  x12
130cc  11,5x10,7cm
H:3,3cm

Chopstick Rest
EAT5CS  x12  5x3,5cm
H:1cm

Chopstick Rest
GOIEAT5CS  x12
5x3,5cm  H:1cm

Flat Plate
EAT20DZ  x12
17,5x17,5cm  H:2cm

Flat Plate
EAT28DZ  x6
28x28cm  H:2,2cm

Deep Plate
EAT24CK  x6
650cc  22x22cm
H:3,2cm

Bowl
EAT19KS  x6
1050cc  19x19 cm
H:8cm

Bowl
EAT16KS  x12
250cc  13x12 cm
H:3,3cm

Bowl
EAT11KS  x12
130cc  11,5x10,7cm
H:3,3cm

east gloire east

Mix and Match: P. 20 Mix and Match: P. 130
*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;

as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.
*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;

as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.
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grain aura terrain

Rectangular Plate
GRAMOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Bowl
GRASTR27KS  x6
750cc  27cm

Rectangular Plate
GRAMOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Rectangular Plate
GRAMOV16DKY  x12
180cc  15x9cm

Oval Plate
GRAGRM15OKY  x12
95cc  15x8,5cm

Bowl
GRAVNT16KS  x12
350cc  16cm

Rectangular Plate
GRAGRM12DKY  x12
120cc  12x8,5cm

Stackable Bowl
GRABNC12KS  x24  290cc  12cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
GRABNC02KF  x6  80cc
GRAGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Pasta Plate
ATRGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm

Deep Plate
ATRGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm

Oval Plate
ATRMOV25OV  x12  25cm

Oval Plate
ATRGRM15OKY  x12  15x8,5cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRMOV16DKY  x12  15x9cm

Stackable Bowl
ATRBNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Square Plate
ATRMOV34KR  x6  27x25cm
ATRMOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Rectangular Plate
ATRGRM14DKY  x12  14x10cm

Cappuccino Cup
ATRRIT05CPF  x6  350cc

Coffee Saucer
ATRRIT01KT  x6  12cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty Stackable Mix and Match: P. 204
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Porcelain
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Square Plate
AAQMOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
AAQMOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
AAQBNC02KF  x6  80cc
AAQGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Oval Plate
AAQMOV36OV  x6  36x28cm

Cappuccino Cup
AAQRIT05CPF  x6  350cc

Pasta Plate
AAQGRM30CK  x6  550cc  30cm

Pasta Plate
ASCGRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Square Plate
ASCMOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Pasta Plate
ASCBNC28CK  x12  400cc  28cm

Rectangular Plate
AAQGRM17DKY  x12  17x11,5cm

Oval Plate
ASCMOV25OV  x12  25x19cm
ASCMOV31OV  x6  31x24cm

Eared Dish
ASCOPT20SH  x12  20cm

Oval Plate
AAQGRM15OKY  x12  15x8,5cm
AAQGRM24OKY  x12  24x14cm

Deep Plate
AAQGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
AAQGRM15CK  x12  300cc  15cm
AAQGRM20CK  x12  600cc  20cm

Deep Plate
ASCGRM9CK  x24  50cc  9cm
ASCGRM13CK  x12 220cc  13cm

Bowl
ASCGRM18KS  x12  750cc  18cm
ASCGRM20KS  x6  1050cc  20cm

Stackable Bowl
AAQBNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Oval Plate
ASCGRM19OKY  x12  19x11cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
ASCBNC02KF  x6  80cc
ASCGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Bowl
AAQGRM18KS  x12  750cc  18cm
AAQGRM20KS  x6  1050cc  20cm

aura aqua aura space

Rectangular Plate
ASCMOV41DT  x6  36x25cm
ASCMOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty Stackable
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.
*”Last Call” products will follow main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences apply from as of January 1st 2027.

Porcelain
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Pasta Plate
ADKGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm
ADKGRM27CK  x6  450cc  27cm
ADKGRM30CK  x6  650cc  30cm

Deep Plate
ADKGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm

Bowl
APSVNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm
APSVNT22KS  x6  850cc  22cm

Bowl
APSGRM18KS  x6  750cc  18cm

Square Plate
APSMOV28KR  x12  22x20cm
APSMOV41KR  x6  32x30cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
APSRIT04CPF  x12  250cc
APSRIT04CT  x12  16cm

Stackable Bowl
ADKBNC14JO  x12  575cc  14cm

Rectangular Plate
ADKMOV35DT  x12  34x16cm Rectangular Plate

APSGRM17DKY  x12  17x11,5cm

Rectangular Plate
APSMOV49DT  x6  48x16cm

Deep Plate
APSBLM25CK  x6  1300cc  25cm

Oval Plate
ADKMOV25OV  x12  25x19cm
ADKMOV36OV  x6  36x28cm

Oval Plate
APSMOV25OV  x12  25x19cm
APSMOV36OV  x6  36x28cm

Rectangular Plate
APSMOV41DT  x6  36x25cm

Pasta Plate
APSGRM24CK  x6  400cc  24cm

Oval Plate
ADKGRM15OKY  x12  15x8,5cm

Oval Plate
APSGRM15OKY  x12  15x8,5cm
APSGRM19OKY  x12  19x11cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
APSBNC02KF  x6  80cc
APSGRM02KT  x6  12cm

Deep Plate
APSGRM13CK  x12  220cc  13cm
APSGRM15CK  x12  330cc  15cm

Square Plate
ADKMOV41KR  x6  36x25cm

Bowl
ADKGRM18KS  x12  750cc  18cm
ADKGRM20KS  x6  1050cc  20cm

Rectangular Plate
ADKMOV41DT  x6  26x25cm

Stackable Bowl
ADKBNC12KS  x24  290cc  12cm

Rectangular Plate
ADKGRM12DKY  x12  12x8,5cm
ADKGRM17DKY  x12 17x11,5cm

Bowl
ADKRIT14AKS  x12  450cc  14cm

Bowl
ADKVNT16KS  x12  350cc  16cm

Coffee Cup & Saucer
ADKBNC02KF  x6  80cc
ADKGRM02KT  x6  12cm

aura passionaura dusk

*”Last Call” products will follow 
main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences 
apply from as of January 1st 2027.

*”Last Call” products will follow 
main catalog terms in 2026;

MOQ procedure and price differences 
apply from as of January 1st 2027.
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Aura Passion & Notte

Mix & Match

271
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Stackable

piuma mix lab

Stackable

Rectangular Serving Board
WDMIXLAB  x6  32x16cm
Pairs with

BNC12JO | BNC02KF | BNC01ESP-F 

| RIT04CPF | BNC01KF | BNC01CF 

MUG03KKN | COR300MUG| COR180KF 

| RIT05CPF | VNT01DM | MUG08KIN

Steak Board
WDPIU25DZ  x6
42x25x2,2cm

Flat Plate
NOTPIU25DZ  x6
24,5x20,5cm

Flat Plate
GOIPIU25DZ  x6
24,5x20,5cm

Flat Plate
PIU25DZ  x6
24,5x20,5cm

*“Last Call” products will be subject to the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will be fully discontinued.

*“Last Call” products will be subject to 
the main catalog terms in 2026;
as of January 1, 2027, the collection will 
be fully discontinued.



275274

At Bonna, we offer custom solutions to help your business stand out and deliver 
memorable guest experiences. By applying your logo or custom-designed patterns 
to our premium porcelain and vitrified products, we turn every presentation into a 
powerful brand touchpoint.

customization
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Decal Application Process
We offer a smooth and efficient workflow for customized decal 
applications. Here are the key steps:

· Submission of Design Files
High-resolution files of the logo or artwork to be applied must 
be provided. Logo designs should include a maximum of 4 
colors, while rim (border) designs can include up to 6 colors.

· Digital Design Preview
Our design team will share the digital file for first approval 
within 2 business days.

· Sampling and Production
Once the design is approved, samples will be shipped within 1 
week. Following sample approval, the final production process 
will begin, and your products will be manufactured and ready 
for shipment within 6–7 weeks.

* For orders of 3,000 pieces or more, the delivery date may 
vary. Please consult your sales representative for further in-
formation.

· Simplified examples of badge placement 
on Bonna products are shown in the 
visuals on this page.

· If you require a custom placement 
different from the standard examples, 
please contact your sales representative 
to create a tailored solution for your 
needs.

· Badge dimensions may vary depending 
on the design details. The measurements 
provided represent standard sizes.

Plate Code - BNC27DZ
Plate Size - 27 cm
Badge Size - 5 cm

Plate Code - BNC21DZ
Plate Size - 21 cm
Badge Size - 4 cm

Plate Code - BNC19DZ
Plate Size - 19 cm
Badge Size - 3 cm

Plate Code - BNC27DZ
Plate Size - 27 cm
Badge Size - 3 cm

Plate Code - BNC21DZ
Plate Size - 19 cm
Badge Size - 2,5 cm

Plate Code - BNC19DZ
Plate Size - 21 cm
Badge Size - 2 cm

from idea
to delivery

on
glaze
badge
sizes

277
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NO.1

NO.7

NO.13

NO.19

NO.25

NO.2

NO.8

NO.14

NO.20

NO.26

NO.3

NO.9

NO.15

NO.21

NO.27

NO.4

NO.16

NO.22

NO.28

NO.5 NO.6

NO.11NO.10 NO.12

NO.17 NO.18

NO.23 NO.24

NO.29
·The logo size may vary depending on the plate size to which the decal will be applied. ·The colours shown in the catalogue may not accurately reflect the colours applied on the plate.

badge &
rim
examples

color
palette

278

29 standard color options
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porcelain & vitrified wood cutlery

•To protect the glazed surface of the products, stack them one 

by one without sliding, in a way that they will be stacked on 

top of each other at the contact points.

• It is recommended that the feet of the products should not 

come into direct contact with aluminum countertops and 

shelves. If there are aluminum countertops and shelves, it 

is advised to cover them with silicone coating.

• All Bonna Porcelain products, except those mentioned, are 

suitable for microwave use. Gilded, decaled, reactive with 

metal content, and porcelain with platinum content are not 

suitable for microwave use.

• Oven dishes, soufflés, and casseroles are suitable for oven 

use. They are heat-resistant up to a maximum of 220°C.

• When the products removed from the freezer or refrigerator 

reach room temperature, you can proceed with the heating 

process. As with all porcelain products, protect our items from 

sudden and high temperature differences.

• Our patterned, hand-decorated, and white products are 

suitable for use in the microwave oven.

• Check and ensure the quality of your cutlery set.

• Always wash Metal, Porcelain, and Glass products separately, 

both manually and in the dishwasher.Thiswill prevent metal 

particles from sticking to the surface of the porcelain products.

• While washing the surfaces of porcelain products, the use 

of metal scrubbers or metal tongs is not recommended.

• To remove stubborn residues from the surface of porce-

lain products, use a scrubbing pad and water. For stuck-on 

residues, you can clean with rubber scrapers, gloved hands, 

or a water spray.

• Do not hit the product against any surface to remove resi-

dues. Instead, follow the recommended cleaning methods to 

ensure the longevity and quality of your porcelain product.

• The hardness of your washing water can be very low. Have 

the manufacturer of your dishwasher check water hardness. 

Do not wash porcelain products with water under 4°dH. Adjust 

the required water hardness by contacting the manufacturer 

of your dishwasher.

• If the water hardness is higher than 6°dH, it is recommended 

to use salt. If it is lower than this degree, salt is not recom-

mended. With water hardness level above 6°dH, adjust salt 

usage level according to the hardness ranges specified by 

the manufacturer of your dishwasher.”

• While soft water (0-3° dH) leads to corrosion (deterioration 

on the surface of the porcelain) problems, excessively hard 

water (6-10° dH) may leave residues that look like lime stains 

on the surface of porcelain products.”

• Using the dishwasher rinse aid and detergent in accordance 

with the dosing and programs determined by the dishwasher 

manufacturer will extend the lifespan of porcelain products. 

Excessive use can shorten the lifespan of porcelain products.

• Do not wash your products below 50°C and above 70°C.

• Do not use metal utensils like metal whisks with porcelain.

• Before using for the first time, scrub with saline water, 

wipe off in time, and leave to dry. For daily maintenance, it 

can be wiped with olive oil. 

• The surface of the wooden board can be damaged when 

knocked with harder materials.

• Solid wood boards have natural surface textures; therefore, 

they may differ in their appearances.

• Avoid soaking the wooden board for too long. To prevent 

bacteria growth, wash and dry it in time.

• Vegetables, meat, fruit, and other food materials can be easily 

processed on the wooden board. However, avoid too much 

chopping of hard food materials such as bones to prevent 

the wooden board from being damaged. 

• It is not advised to leave wooden products in damp places 

for a long time.

• Avoid exposing wood materials to the sun for a long time. 

Increased loss of moisture could lead to wood cracking.

• It is recommended to use a soft cloth when cleaning. Never 

use metal wire for cleaning.

• You can wipe the surface with olive oil to extend the useful 

life of wood products and remove knife traces.

PVD (Physical Vapor Deposition) cutlery features a titanium 

coating with a vibrant color. This cutlery is dishwasher 

proof when taking into account our instructions. For 

colored-PVD cutlery (gold/rose), our care instructions 

are a little different than for standart stainless steel 

cutlery, to help you to keep your cutlery as vivid in 

color longer.

Carefully hand wash your cutlery before first use.

Handwashing remains preferable and is advised to main-

tain the shine. Avoid scouring pads, bleach detergents 

and the use of sodium. Rinse food residue promptly or 

wash your cutlery directly after using, prolonged expo-

sure to salts and food acids causes damage. Don’t leave 

your cutlery soaking. After washing, dry straightaway 

with a soft cloth.

Dishwashing

Dishwashing is possible when taking into account the 

following instructions:

• When using the dishwasher, avoid aggressive deter-

gents may damage your cutlery, use gentle detergents 

with a phosphate level below 3% and avoid sodium.

• We recommend to use dishwashing programs with 

a low temperature of 40ºC or less.

• Check if your dishwasher features an eco-friendly 

program, most of these programs offer a low temper-

ature of 40ºC or less.

• Rinse food residue promptly before putting the pieces 

in the dishwasher, prolonged exposure to salts and food 

acids (e.g. mayonnaise, vinegar, mustard) causes damage.

• Do not wash your cutlery in contact with cutlery, 

knives or utensils of a lower steel quality as chemical 

reactions will mark the steel.

• Remove the pieces from the dishwasher when the 

cycle is finished and towel dry your cutlery to prevent 

spotting.

• Don’t leave your cutlery to cool. Remove any water 

spots with a soft cloth to keep its shine.
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infinityglass

1. Product Description: 

Our Polycarbonate glasses are specifically crafted for the 

Horeca sector, offering exceptional quality, durability, and 

elegance. They are the perfect choice for professional use in 

hotels, restaurants, and catering services. 

2. Important Safety Instructions: 

• Avoid contact with sharp objects to prevent scratches. 

• Do not use aggressive cleaning agents or abrasives to avoid 

damaging the 

glass surface. 

• Polycarbonate glasses are not suitable for use in the mi-

crowave. 

3. Cleaning and Maintenance: 

a. Dishwasher: 

• Place the glasses in the upper rack of the dishwasher to 

avoid direct contact with other dishes. 

• Use mild dishwashing detergent and set the dishwasher to 

a low temperature for extended glass lifespan. 

• Remove glasses promptly after the wash cycle to prevent 

condensation. b. Handwashing: 

• Use warm water and mild dishwashing detergent. 

• Clean glasses with a soft sponge or cloth. 

• Rinse glasses thoroughly to remove all residues. 

4. Drying: 

• Dry the glasses immediately after washing to prevent min-

eral deposits. 

• Use a soft cloth or let the glasses air dry. 

5. Storage: 

• Store glasses in a cool, dry place to prevent discoloration 

or deformation. 

• Stack glasses carefully to avoid scratches. 

6. Tips for Use: 

• Avoid using sharp ice or other hard objects to prevent damage. 

• Minimize contact with extremely hot liquids to prevent 

deformation. 

• Adhere to recommended usage temperatures. 

7. Technical Specifications: 

• Temperature Resistance: Suitable for use in temperatures 

ranging from -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F). 

• Impact Resistance: Resistant to impact and breakage under 

normal use conditions. 

• Chemical Resistance: Designed to withstand exposure to 

mild detergents and cleaning agents. 

Thank you for choosing our Polycarbonate glasses. We wish 

you successful use and remain at your disposal for any fur-

ther assistance. 

solida

• Before first use, ensure that you thoroughly wash the items 

using warm soapy water and a sponge scourer.

• Whilst the product is dishwasher safe, to help prolong the 

life of the product, we recommend to hand wash with warm 

soapy water after every use.

• We recommend that immediately, or as soon as possible 

after use, the product should be hand washed to remove 

excess foodstuffs as they contain salts, acids and fats which 

may cause corrosion

• Once cleaned, the product should be dried immediately to 

avoid prolonged contact with water or moisture which can 

cause corrosion or rusting

Do Not

• Do not use the product over direct heat/flame

• Do not scrub the vintage steel surface or brass handle with 

an abrasive sponge

• Do not use industrial detergent on the vintage steel surface 

or brass handles

• Do not leave the product wet as permanent water may 

stain the surface

Please be aware the brass handles will naturally tarnish over 

a period of time
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Bilecik Factory & Showroom
Pamucak OSB Mah.
Ring Yolu Cad. No: 9/0
Pazaryeri / Bilecik / Turkey
info@bonna.com.tr

Kocaeli Showroom
Akse Mahallesi 538 Sk.
No: 1 41420
Çayırova / Kocaeli / Turkey
info@bonna.com.tr

Pendik Headquarter & 
Showroom
Yeşilbağlar Mah. 
Azim Sok. No: 6 
Royal Marin Plaza
Kat: 2 34893
Pendik / İstanbul / Turkey
P: +90 (216) 228 27 28

İstoç Showroom
Mahmutbey Mah. 2413 Sk.
İstoç Ticaret Merkezi No: 5
Kat: 3 Bağcılar / İstanbul
info@bonna.com.tr

Antalya Showroom
Göksu Mah. 
Gazi Bulvarı 
No: 475B-C
Kepez / Antalya
info@bonna.com.tr


